2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field
Results

Girls 8 Year Olds 70 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 11.42 9/08/2016 Layla Raadts
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2585 Rolff, Olivia 8 12.34 1
2 # 1049 Maslin, Georgia 8 12.35 3
3 # 1331 Trurnbull, Ava 8 12.52 1
4 4 1850 Bailie, Emily 8 12.74 3
5 # 2311 Onisemo, Tiwalolu 8 12.75 5
6 # 1682 Moyle, Pippa 8 12.83 1
7 # 2764 Roberts, Celeste 8 12.84 3
8 # 502 Bluett-Jones, Rui 8 12.88 4
9 # 1418 Ong, Su Lin 8 12.92 2
10 # 2750 Abouramadan, Mala 8 13.10 4
11 # 1685 Sautelle, Abby 8 13.16 6
12 # 1145 Mueck, Chloe 8 13.16 2
13 # 2570 Bearse, Isabelle 8 13.21 1
14 # 1050 Obamamoye, Oromit 8 13.21 2
15 # 2218 Kelsey, Matlida 8 13.23 5
16 # 1506 Ma'ilei Mcrae, Av 8 13.32 3
17 # 509 Hillary, Jasmine 8 13.33 4
18 # 962 Keane, Maddie 8 13.36 5
19 # 780 Goodwin, Poppy 8 13.46 2
20 # 2133 McCabe, Charlotte 8 13.47 3
21 # 2678 Summerrell, Poppy 8 13.48 2
22 # 2484 Burridge, Adeline 8 13.49 4
23 # 2227 Perkins, Mia 8 13.50 1
24 # 1854 Chawner, Poppy 8 13.51 6
25 # 2057 Zeng, Billie 8 13.52 2
26 # 1221 Deng, Grace 8 13.54 5
27 # 1150 Trudgian, Sarah 8 13.55 6
28 # 1590 Raynor, Miriam 8 13.58 3
29 # 1940 Allen, Jose 8 13.59 6
30 # 1942 Hughes, Hannah 8 13.60 1
31 # 2671 Lockett-Rae, Evel 8 13.60 5
32 # 868 Foy, Harper 8 13.64 4
33 # 2481 Aveyard, Elodie 8 13.65 4
34 # 966 Qalova, Tama 8 13.67 5
35 # 599 Matot, Nyanawut 8 13.73 5
36 # 786 Matongo, Latoya 8 13.81 6
37 # 9800 du Boulay, Mia 8 13.96 4
38 # 1587 Moller, Evie 8 14.04 6
39 # 2414 Tomasev, Eden 8 14.05 3
40 # 1787 Stewart-Walters, 8 14.05 4
41 # 2392 Alston-Campbell, 8 14.08 4
42 4 1333 Woods, Ruby 8 14.13 1
43 # 878 May, Lela 8 14.18 6
44 # 698 Stewart, Ella 8 14.23 3
45 # 701 Wiseman, Willow 8 14.23 3
46 # 1773 Maguire, Ava 8 14.68 5
47 # 2144 Wangmo, Jigme 8 15.29 2
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 9 Year Olds 70 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 10.53 20/08/2015 Jessica Hynes

o
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Name Age Team Finals

1 # 2679 Taysavang, Lily 9 11.27

2 # 1780 Phillips, Jasmine 9 11.37

3 # 1855 Fakhoury, Selena 9 11.82

4 # 881 Pipe, Violet 9 11.93

5 # 1141 Ling, Madeleine 9 12.24

6 # 2048 Smith, Alexandra 9 12.26

7 # 1761 Beasley, Lacey 9 12.36

8 # 2394 Doolan, Polly 9 12.42

9 # 1580 Ashley-White, Mai 9 12.48

10 # 1502 Kosseck, Sophie 9 12.57
11 # 2752 Bale, Madeleine 9 12.61
12 # 1318 Lafaele, Layla 9 12.63
13 # 953 Britt, Erin 9 12.63
14 # 696 Ryan, Ava 9 12.64
15 # 2220 Krajacic, Isabell 9 12.67
16 # 869 Fry, Addison 9 12.71
17 # 605 Walton, Indianna 9 12.74
18 # 1138 Keens, Lilliana 9 12.76
19 # 2398 King, Aria 9 12.78
19 # 2580 McDonald, Amelia 9 12.78
21 # 1684 Rayment, Grace 9 12.83
22 # 2755 Dakaeva, Mariam 9 12.84
23 # 1678 Henry, Scarlett 9 12.90
24 # 1494 Freeman, Isabella 9 12.94
25 # 511 King, Xanthe 9 12.95
26 # 2676 Speers, Olive 9 12.99
27 # 1042 Bover, Matilda 9 13.02
28 # 2210 Bond, Lottie 9 13.06
29 # 513 Lander, Katie 9 13.09
30 # 2302 Barsom, Chloe 9 13.10
31 # 1316 Johnston, Zara 9 13.10
32 # 2128 Larkings, Chloe 9 13.11
33 # 779 Godbee, Willow 9 13.12
34 # 2500 Sutton, Alice 9 13.15
35 # 1412 Hemphill, Sophie 9 13.16
36 # 1060 Yelland, Tess 9 13.27
37 # 1415 Kitchin, Madelyn 9 13.30
38 # 2036 Kashyap, Amaira 9 13.36
39 # 2304 Choden, Peltsho 9 13.41
40 # 1591 Roberts, Rachael 9 13.43
41 # 680 Collins, Caitlin 9 13.79
42 # 600 Neizer, Jedidah 9 14.55
43 # 959 Grffin, Jemima 9 14.61
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 15.60 22/08/2017 Samsara Rauraa
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Name Age Team Finals

1 # 1049 Maslin, Georgia 8 17.43

2 # 2585 Rolff, Olivia 8 17.64

3 # 2311 Onisemo, Tiwalolu 8 17.70

4 # 1331 Trurnbull, Ava 8 17.76

5 # 1327 Roughton, Ashley 8 17.78

6 # 1850 Bailie, Emily 8 17.94

7 # 2764 Roberts, Celeste 8 17.97

8 # 502 Bluett-Jones, Ruil 8 18.01

9 # 1685 Sautelle, Abby 8 18.07

10 # 1418 Ong, Su Lin 8 18.20
11 # 1682 Moyle, Pippa 8 18.23
12 # 1869 Queisser, Lotte 8 18.50
13 # 1052 Roberts, Charlott 8 18.63
14 # 1134 Easton, Tayla 8 18.82
15 # 2750 Abouramadan, Mala 8 18.83
16 # 2678 Summerrell, Poppy 8 18.83
17 # 2034 Fan, Daphne 8 18.86
18 # 509 Hillary, Jasmine 8 18.99
19 # 2218 Kelsey, Matlida 8 18.99
20 # 1221 Deng, Grace 8 19.00
21 # 2133 McCabe, Charlotte 8 19.10
22 # 694 Peffer, Eden 8 19.11
23 # 962 Keane, Maddie 8 19.12
24 # 2313 Sanguineti, Kylie 8 19.12
25 # 1941 Denley, Kate 8 19.19
26 # 775 Curtis, Ella 8 19.23
27 # 1145 Mueck, Chloe 8 19.23
28 # 1779 Olsthoorn-Frankli 8 19.36
29 # 868 Foy, Harper 8 19.48
30 # 2680 Vote, Abigail 8 19.52
31 # 2057 Zeng, Billie 8 19.53
32 # 2227 Perkins, Mia 8 19.58
33 # 1590 Raynor, Miriam 8 19.59
34 # 599 Matot, Nyanawut 8 19.60
35 # 1587 Moller, Evie 8 19.62
36 # 2486 Dixon, Fay 8 19.66
37 # 2484 Burridge, Adeline 8 19.69
38 # 786 Matongo, Latoya 8 19.71
39 # 2392 Alston-Campbell, 8 19.74
40 # 957 Ebsworth, Mila 8 19.77
41 # 1405 Eddy, Isabella 8 19.84
42 4# 1942 Hughes, Hannah 8 19.86
43 # 9800 du Boulay, Mia 8 19.93
44 4 2125 Gallana, Pia 8 20.18
45 # 1226 Riethmuller, Emma 8 20.37
46 # 1787 Stewart-Walters, 8 20.04
47 # 878 May, Lela 8 20.70
48 # 1490 Brimson, Charlott 8 21.42
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 14.68 20/08/2015 Jessica Hynes

o
=+

Name Age Team Finals

1 # 1780 Phillips, Jasmine 9 15.94

2 # 1855 Fakhoury, Selena 9 16.21

3 # 2679 Taysavang, Lily 9 16.41

4 # 881 Pipe, Violet 9 17.04

5 # 1141 Ling, Madeleine 9 17.09

6 # 2752 Bale, Madeleine 9 17.27

7 # 1502 Kosseck, Sophie 9 17.34

8 # 953 Britt, Erin 9 17.39

9 # 696 Ryan, Ava 9 17.42

10 # 1580 Ashley-White, Mai 9 17.43
11 # 2048 Smith, Alexandra 9 17.58
12 # 1520 Sequeira, Liann 9 17.58
13 # 1761 Beasley, Lacey 9 17.62
14 # 1595 Simmons, Laura 9 17.69
15 # 869 Fry, Addison 9 17.76
16 # 2394 Doolan, Polly 9 17.95
17 # 1138 Keens, Lilliana 9 17.97
18 # 779 Godbee, Willow 9 18.02
19 # 2759 Heenan, Sasha 9 18.04
20 # 511 King, Xanthe 9 18.06
21 # 965 Qalova, Neli 9 18.08
22 # 2220 Krajacic, Isabell 9 18.20
23 # 1060 Yelland, Tess 9 18.20
24 # 605 Walton, Indianna 9 18.22
25 # 1042 Bover, Matilda 9 18.24
26 # 2580 McDonald, Amelia 9 18.29
27 # 2676 Speers, Olive 9 18.32
28 # 1684 Rayment, Grace 9 18.38
29 # 770 Al-Dulaimi, Lujai 9 18.40
30 # 513 Lander, Katie 9 18.47
31 # 2502 Walsh-Smith, Nell 9 18.50
32 # 1325 Rojas, Val 9 18.57
33 # 2210 Bond, Lottie 9 18.86
34 # 2304 Choden, Peltsho 9 18.94
35 # 2577 Josifovski, Mila 9 19.03
36 # 2031 Dal Bon, Loretta 9 19.18
37 # 1415 Kitchin, Madelyn 9 19.19
38 # 1332 Wilkinson, Willow 9 19.22
39 # 2122 Cowen, Holly 9 19.58
40 # 600 Neizer, Jedidah 9 19.77
41 # 680 Collins, Caitlin 9 19.96
42 # 2302 Barsom, Chloe 9 22.31
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023
School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 14.21 9/08/2016 Chloe Smith
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2307 Gafa, Mahlia 10 15.16 1
2 # 1581 Chong, Elsy 10 15.73 1
3 # 2612 Reade, Olivia 10 15.85 2
4 4 2127 Jeffs, Isabelle 10 15.87 4
5 # 2314 Sanguineti, Nicol 10 16.05 3
6 # 2035 Griffiths, Lila 10 16.16 4
7 # 508 Hillary, Emmi 10 16.32 4
8 # 1228 Samways, Matilda 10 16.47 4
9 # 1135 Fallon, Scarlett 10 16.51 4
10 # 1583 Harris, Harper 10 16.60 4
11 # 969 Stachow, Quinn 10 16.77 3
12 # 601 Rushby, Zoe 10 16.80 3
13 # 2668 Haig, Isla 10 16.83 2
14 # 2395 Firman, Millia 10 16.93 5
15 # 2667 Graak, Veronica 10 16.95 2
16 # 2051 Sun, Faye 10 17.04 1
17 # 1046 Kaneza, Belaka 10 17.07 5
18 # 1786 Stevens, Tori 10 17.10 1
19 # 2400 King, Mia 10 17.13 3
20 # 506 Dent, Layla 10 17.16 2
21 # 1220 Badar, Anaya 10 17.35 3
22 # 785 Marks, Brooklyn 10 17.45 4
23 # 2230 Wilson, Summer 10 17.46 4
24 # 1057 Stien, Marie 10 17.51 2
25 # 2492 Kiley, Elizabeth 10 17.57 1
26 # 1404 Dowling, Esther 10 17.59 1
27 # 951 Bailey, Lara 10 17.59 3
28 # 1687 Sherry, Eloise 10 17.59 5
29 # 1147 Seck, Zahra 10 17.63 3
30 # 2573 Gochayi, Tavongai 10 17.69 2
31 # 1688 Smith, Pearl 10 17.73 3
32 # 880 Murray, Myla 10 17.76 5
33 # 2758 Gregory, Eloise 10 17.78 2
34 # 2769 Williams, Victori 10 17.80 1
35 # 700 Tatara-Stanton, Y 10 17.83 5
36 # 1772 Lombard, Charlize 10 17.90 5
37 # 1524 Turner, Kayla 10 17.97 3
38 # 598 Matot, Achingoth 10 18.03 3
39 # 1866 Molyneux, Sian 10 18.09 1
40 # 690 Key-Dy Guazo, Isa 10 18.14 5
41 4 1516 Puglisi, Mia 10 18.17 2
42 # 1417 Milne-Moten, Carl 10 18.53 5
43 # 1856 Flannery, Hazel 10 18.58 5
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 12.80 22/08/2017 Chloe Smith

o
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Name Age Team Finals

1 # 2216 Hamilton, Elsie 11 14.33

2 # 782 Imhoff, Hannah 11 14.58

3 # 1504 Liddill Kirkwood, 11 15.16

4 # 1512 Pascoe, Zara 11 15.38

5 # 1857 Gillespie, Emily 11 15.44

6 # 1044 Fiddy, Lauren 11 15.46

7 # 872 Lalusin, Bella 11 15.47

8 # 503 Chen, Valorya 11 15.48

9 # 2041 Osborne, Elsie 11 15.72

10 # 2131 Martinesz, Celine 11 15.76
11 # 2042 Pilla, Anushka 11 15.81
12 # 2588 Suciu, Sophia 11 15.88
13 # 960 Holgate, Marilou 11 16.02
14 # 791 Ramirez Garcia, z 11 16.04
15 # 2670 Iglewski, Bridie 11 16.10
16 # 2669 Hillman, Sorava 11 16.11
17 # 1686 Sautelle, Phoebe 11 16.20
18 # 1323 Robinson, Audrey 11 16.22
19 # 1675 Duncan, Grace 11 16.23
20 # 1585 McDarmont, Harrie 11 16.24
21 # 2575 Howarth, Emily 11 16.24
22 # 1763 Butler, Samantha 11 16.28
23 # 1136 Howard, Amelia 11 16.31
24 # 1140 Lincoln, Carolina 11 16.33
25 # 1414 King, Sophie 11 16.34
26 # 885 Wilkie, Mila 11 16.35
27 # 1407 Edwards-Bell, Pol 11 16.36
28 # 1510 Morrice, Brielle 11 16.40
29 # 2405 Nielsen, Abigail 11 16.42
30 # 2219 Kpakima, Sasha 11 16.42
31 # 2415 Wirth, Chloe 11 16.47
32 # 545 Brinsmead, Esther 11 16.49
33 # 597 Liefting, Allieah 11 16.51
34 4 1781 Phillips, Lilah 11 16.68
35 # 2767 Shirley, Vera 11 16.70
36 # 1596 Walter, Isobel 11 16.72
37 # 2496 McDermott, Nevaeh 11 16.79
38 # 1059 Wright, Hannah 11 16.84
39 # 967 Safaric, Ana 11 16.95
40 4 1329 Taylor, Maddi 11 17.00
41 # 2308 Gaire, Ishika 11 17.01
42 4 1227 Rigg, Alyssa 11 18.04
43 # 2483 Black, Tahlayla 11 18.13
44 4 693 Parker, Amber 11 18.22
45 4 2310 Love, Hannah 11 18.29
46 # 1871 Rayner, Mae 11 18.35
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

Girls 12 100 Metre Sprint

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field
Results

12 Belconnen: B 13.42 20/08/2015 Chelsea Tobin
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 781 Hart, Addison 12 14.37 2
2 # 2763 0O'Shaughnessy, Ha 12 14.58 2
3 # 501 Bajwa, Noor 12 14.73 3
4 # 2032 Dixon, Eva 12 14.81 5
5 # 2498 Parsons, Summer 12 15.10 1
6 # 2768 Thompson, Io 12 15.21 1
7 # 2490 Joseph, Rebecca 12 15.59 5
8 # 695 Ramsay, Lily 12 15.61 2
9 # 2673 Philips, Ivanna 12 15.65 5
10 # 1679 Jensen, Amelia 12 15.66 4
11 # 2305 Coolhan, Vanessa 12 15.74 3
12 # 1769 Ghosh, Tanisha 12 15.79 1
13 # 2399 King, Ella 12 15.86 2
14 # 519 Walter, Alma 12 16.05 5
15 # 2672 Needham, Elise 12 16.08 4
16 # 2397 Howlett, Lily 12 16.10 2
17 # 1496 Geppert, Ellie 12 16.12 5
18 # 1423 Tith, Sonita 12 16.18 5
19 # 1137 Jakilet, Anya 12 16.19 2
20 # 1589 Rayner, Heidi 12 16.21 2
21 # 2136 Parker, Layla 12 16.23 5
22 # 2571 Cummings, Lilian 12 16.28 4
23 # 1043 Eagles, Isabelle 12 16.31 1
24 # 1132 Costelloe, Ava 12 16.44 5
24 # 2222 Mattiske, Grace 12 16.44 3
26 # 1314 Georgiou, Eliza 12 16.48 2
27 # 1674 Catanzariti, Anto 12 16.50 3
28 # 866 Doherty, Ashley 12 16.60 4
29 # 23006 Gafa, Jahzara 12 16.66 4
30 # 607 Wetherell, Gwen 12 16.75 1
31 # 783 Jan Ba Baw, Jan B 12 16.77 3
32 # 590 Al-Mashriqgi, Jaiy 12 16.78 5
33 # 970 Vandervlist, Evie 12 16.93 1
34 # 875 Mackey, Beatrix 12 16.94 4
35 # 1330 Tian, Jennifer 12 17.08 1
36 # 2578 Josifovski, Sofia 12 17.14 1
37 # 1594 Shinmoto, Ysabel 12 17.32 3
38 # 686 Fluit, Tegan 12 17.65 4
39 # 1858 Gook, Sophie 12 17.95 4

Girls 13 100 Metre Sprint
13 Belconnen: B 16.16 28/08/2018 Wendy Fiti
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 1312 Callanan, Ruby 13 19.16

Page 7 of 39



2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 10 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 29.66 9/08/2016 Chloe Smith
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Name Age Team Finals

1 # 2307 Gafa, Mahlia 10 31.55

2 # 508 Hillary, Emmi 10 32.59

3 # 1583 Harris, Harper 10 34.00

4 # 2127 Jeffs, Isabelle 10 34.13

5 # 2612 Reade, Olivia 10 34.36

6 # 601 Rushby, Zoe 10 34.44

7 # 1228 Samways, Matilda 10 34.48

8 # 2045 Rose, Saba 10 34.60

9 # 2395 Firman, Millia 10 34.75

10 # 778 Fitzpatrick, Broo 10 34.97
11 # 506 Dent, Layla 10 35.00
12 # 1135 Fallon, Scarlett 10 35.00
13 # 2668 Haig, Isla 10 35.33
14 # 1582 De Gureech, Yuol 10 35.34
15 # 2035 Griffiths, Lila 10 35.64
16 # 1058 Sykes, Chloe 10 35.85
17 # 879 Mills, Olivia 10 36.08
18 # 785 Marks, Brooklyn 10 36.15
19 # 2314 Sanguineti, Nicol 10 36.17
20 # 1688 Smith, Pearl 10 36.19
21 # 882 Radicoska, Magdal 10 36.26
22 # 1687 Sherry, Eloise 10 36.36
23 # 951 Bailey, Lara 10 36.45
24 # 1147 Seck, Zahra 10 36.45
25 # 1786 Stevens, Tori 10 36.50
26 # 1057 Stien, Marie 10 36.53
27 # 1404 Dowling, Esther 10 36.61
28 # 2667 Graak, Veronica 10 36.64
29 # 1866 Molyneux, Sian 10 36.79
30 # 2769 Williams, Victori 10 36.81
31 # 1220 Badar, Anaya 10 36.96
32 # 969 Stachow, Quinn 10 37.01
33 # 2758 Gregory, Eloise 10 37.27
34 # 1492 Chigondo, Anesu 10 37.28
35 # 598 Matot, Achingoth 10 38.22
36 # 1413 Karlsson, Fern 10 38.40
37 # 2572 Foley, Eva 10 38.45
38 # 2213 De Vries, Elfie 10 38.57
39 # 700 Tatara-Stanton, Y 10 41.46
40 # 697 Smith, Skylah 10 41.71
41 # 1864 McKie, Amelia 10 41.93
42 # 1772 Lombard, Charlize 10 42 .32
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 28.37 22/08/2017 Chloe Smith
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Name Age Team Finals

1 # 2216 Hamilton, Elsie 11 29.67

2 # 1504 Liddill Kirkwood, 11 30.63

3 # 782 Imhoff, Hannah 11 30.92

4 # 503 Chen, Valorya 11 32.03

5 # 1512 Pascoe, Zara 11 32.30

6 # 2042 pPilla, Anushka 11 32.87

7 # 1044 Fiddy, Lauren 11 32.87

8 # 1857 Gillespie, Emily 11 33.27

9 # 2041 Osborne, Elsie 11 33.40

10 # 1130 Alozie-Chidi, Pre 11 33.44
11 # 872 Lalusin, Bella 11 33.44
12 # 1585 McDarmont, Harrie 11 33.53
13 # 545 Brinsmead, Esther 11 33.55
14 # 1763 Butler, Samantha 11 33.73
15 # 2669 Hillman, Sorava 11 33.74
16 # 1596 Walter, Isobel 11 33.77
17 # 960 Holgate, Marilou 11 33.79
18 # 1686 Sautelle, Phoebe 11 33.97
19 # 2674 Sabeti, Mimi 11 33.98
20 # 788 Nwaiobi, Daniella 11 34.09
21 # 885 Wilkie, Mila 11 34.17
22 # 2131 Martinesz, Celine 11 34.40
23 # 2402 Lena, Zarah 11 34.47
24 # 1140 Lincoln, Carolina 11 34.54
25 # 1416 McKerracher, Clar 11 34.50
26 # 1414 King, Sophie 11 34.71
27 # 2767 Shirley, Vera 11 34.85
28 # 1323 Robinson, Audrey 11 34.98
29 # 1045 Golledge, Harper 11 35.14
30 # 597 Liefting, Allieah 11 35.15
31 # 2219 Kpakima, Sasha 11 35.42
32 # 2415 Wirth, Chloe 11 35.48
33 # 1781 Phillips, Lilah 11 35.56
34 # 954 Calvert, Matilda 11 35.56
35 # 2499 Sims, Shaela 11 35.79
36 # 2308 Gaire, Ishika 11 36.06
37 # 1672 Bettenay, Jasmine 11 36.44
38 # 2485 Butler, Alana 11 36.53
39 # 1310 Boreham, Caity 11 37.07
40 # 682 Cordina, Sierra 11 37.50
41 4 1227 Rigg, Alyssa 11 37.90
42 # 2301 Barilla, Sierra 11 38.15
43 # 1871 Rayner, Mae 11 38.73
44 4 693 Parker, Amber 11 45.05
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

Girls 12 200 Metre Sprint

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

12 Belconnen:

Name

Hawker

Finals

o
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781
2763
2032

501
2305

516
2768
2490
2498
1679
1423

695
1865
2571
2138
1043
2211
2673
2222

866
1137
2672
1589

860
1496
1851

607
2306
1778

790

970

590
1314

950
2129

686
1133
1322
1586
1499

B 27.52 20/08/2015 Chelsea Tobin,
Age Team
Hart, Addison 12
O'Shaughnessy, Ha 12
Dixon, Eva 12
Bajwa, Noor 12
Coolhan, Vanessa 12
Shaw, Aggie 12
Thompson, Io 12
Joseph, Rebecca 12
Parsons, Summer 12
Jensen, Amelia 12
Tith, Sonita 12
Ramsay, Lily 12
McKie, Lailah 12
Cummings, Lilian 12
Richardson, Sophi 12
FEagles, Isabelle 12
Brann, Grace 12
Philips, Ivanna 12
Mattiske, Grace 12
Doherty, Ashley 12
Jakilet, Anya 12
Needham, Elise 12
Rayner, Heidi 12
Andreatta, Isabel 12
Geppert, Ellie 12
Barry, Ella 12
Wetherell, Gwen 12
Gafa, Jahzara 12
Moody, Ella 12
Pereira Lima, Isa 12
Vandervlist, Evie 12
Al-Mashrigi, Jaiy 12
Georgiou, Eliza 12
Anderson, Charlot 12
Lowe, Bianca 12
Fluit, Tegan 12
Dahl, Millie 12
Reed, Kayla 12
Moller, Emily 12
Hilton Moten, Sun 12
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29.
30.
.51
30.
71

30

31

31.
31.
32.
32.
.57
.78
32.
32.
33.
.28
.36
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
.23
.30
.39
.56
.70
.75
35.
.39
.53
35.
.79
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
.35
.36

32
32

33
33

34
34
34
34
34
34

35
35

35

37
38

39
05

91

90
90
04
47

91
96
19

69
80
85
02
06
19

17

64

04
18
38
54
85
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 10 Year 0Olds 800 Metre Run

Belconnen: B 2:40.32 18/08/2022 Elsie Hamilton
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Name Age Team Finals

1 # 506 Dent, Layla 10 2:49.47
2 # 2307 Gafa, Mahlia 10 2:50.63
3 # 1582 De Gureech, Yuol 10 3:05.17
4 # 508 Hillary, Emmi 10 3:05.88
5 # 2668 Haig, Isla 10 3:06.10
6 # 601 Rushby, Zoe 10 3:06.62
7 # 1058 Sykes, Chloe 10 3:15.93
8 # 1046 Kaneza, Belaka 10 3:19.02
9 # 1147 Seck, Zahra 10 3:20.09
10 # 2769 Williams, Victori 10 3:21.35
11 # 951 Bailey, Lara 10 3:23.45
12 # 2053 Trinh, Serena 10 3:24.35
13 # 2664 Galli, Gia 10 3:24.55
14 # 2395 Firman, Millia 10 3:24.82
15 # 1866 Molyneux, Sian 10 3:25.75
16 # 785 Marks, Brooklyn 10 3:29.39
17 # 776 Donato, Maya 10 3:31.46
18 # 1417 Milne-Moten, Carl 10 3:31.55
19 # 2501 Wall, Chloe 10 3:32.03
20 # 2132 Matthews, Evie 10 3:33.32
21 # 1687 Sherry, Eloise 10 3:33.40
22 # 1786 Stevens, Tori 10 3:33.54
23 # 2582 Nevin, Janet 10 3:33.98
24 # 1524 Turner, Kayla 10 3:34.22
25 # 1762 Bullock, Gracie 10 3:34.95
26 # 1406 Eddy, Maddie 10 3:35.62
27 # 2054 Voortman, Bella 10 3:36.86
28 # 2229 Wiggins, Charlie 10 3:37.00
29 # 1511 Nixon, Charlotte 10 3:38.15
30 # 2300 Barilla, Allegra 10 3:41.27
31 # 1509 Mon, Mia 10 3:44.96
32 # 2225 Murray, Violet 10 3:46.02
33 # 1324 Robinson, Elena 10 3:47.43
34 # 882 Radicoska, Magdal 10 3:47.92
35 # 697 Smith, Skylah 10 3:48.08
36 # 883 Taylor, Elise 10 3:48.15
37 # 1583 Harris, Harper 10 3:48.30
38 # 1688 Smith, Pearl 10 3:50.46
39 # 1146 Nightingale, Anna 10 4:09.18
40 # 700 Tatara-Stanton, Y 10 4:30.89
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results
Girls 11 Year 0Olds 800 Metre Run

Belconnen: B 2:37.61 15/08/2023 Elsie Hamilton

Finals

H#

Name Age Team

1 # 2216 Hamilton, Elsie 11 2
2 # 1504 Liddill Kirkwood, 11 2
3 # 782 Imhoff, Hannah 11 2
4 # 2041 Osborne, Elsie 11 2
5 # 1416 McKerracher, Clar 11 2
6 # 1596 Walter, Isobel 11 3
7 # 2670 Iglewski, Bridie 11 3
8 # 1585 McDarmont, Harrie 11 3
9 # 960 Holgate, Marilou 11 3
10 # 1512 Pascoe, Zara 11 3
11 # 1148 Stephens, Romy 11 3
12 # 2767 Shirley, Vera 11 3
13 # 1140 Lincoln, Carolina 11 3
14 # 1045 Golledge, Harper 11 3
15 # 886 Young, Hannah 11 3
16 # 2408 Pinkerton, Spohie 11 3
17 # 1409 Gayfer, Harriet 11 3
18 # 544 Barrero Alonso, S 11 3
19 # 885 Wilkie, Mila 11 3
20 # 2052 Tamhane, Maya 11 3
21 # 2226 Perkins, Emmy 11 3
22 # 774 Clarke, Charlotte 11 3
23 # 1059 Wright, Hannah 11 3
24 # 505 Denman, Zara 11 3
25 # 606 Walton, Jorja 11 3
26 # 1781 pPhillips, Lilah 11 3
27 # 1323 Robinson, Audrey 11 3
28 # 2391 Alston-Campbell, 11 3
29 # 958 Gold, Violet 11 3
30 # 1690 Sweaney, Maggie 11 3
31 # 1775 McCormack, Jarrah 11 3
32 # 2489 Hobden, Elizabeth 11 3
33 # 2677 Stewart, Makiah 11 3
34 # 1676 Grant, Aria 11 3
35 # 1310 Boreham, Caity 11 3
36 # 2483 Black, Tahlayla 11 3
37 # 1871 Rayner, Mae 11 3
38 # 1857 Gillespie, Emily 11 3
39 # 2310 Love, Hannah 11 4
40 # 2312 Puren, Isabella 11 4
41 # 693 Parker, Amber 11 5
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Girls 12 800 Metre Run

2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023
School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

12 Belconnen: B 2:34.17 14/08/2014 Imogen McDonald
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 781 Hart, Addison 12 2:42.16 1
2 # 2049 Smith, Mae 12 2:51.99 2
3 # 2763 0'Shaughnessy, Ha 12 2:52.94 2
4 # 2498 Parsons, Summer 12 2:54.98 2
5 # 2032 Dixon, Eva 12 2:56.88 2
6 # 2571 Cummings, Lilian 12 3:03.65 1
7 # 518 Smith, Jess 12 3:04.09 1
8 # 1043 Eagles, Isabelle 12 3:04.98 3
9 # 519 wWalter, Alma 12 3:08.28 3
10 # 2211 Brann, Grace 12 3:10.73 1
11 # 1411 Happold, Hannah 12 3:12.80 1
12 # 866 Doherty, Ashley 12 3:14.10 1
13 # 2138 Richardson, Sophi 12 3:15.56 2
14 # 877 Marshall, Marlie 12 3:16.23 1
15 # 2222 Mattiske, Grace 12 3:16.84 3
16 # 2753 Beswick, Carla 12 3:19.52 3
17 # 1679 Jensen, Amelia 12 3:20.36 2
18 # 1496 Geppert, Ellie 12 3:20.48 3
19 # 2490 Joseph, Rebecca 12 3:22.79 2
20 # 2578 Josifovski, Sofia 12 3:23.18 3
21 # 1589 Rayner, Heidi 12 3:24.61 3
22 # 1860 Hughes, Isla 12 3:25.75 3
23 # 1424 Tscharke, Gemma 12 3:27.19 3
24 # 1784 Sinclair, Freya 12 3:30.80 3
25 # 1586 Moller, Emily 12 3:31.57 1
26 # 1865 McKie, Lailah 12 3:34.66 2
27 # 1314 Georgiou, Eliza 12 3:37.59 1
28 # 1674 Catanzariti, Anto 12 3:39.03 1
29 # 1132 Costelloe, Ava 12 3:40.67 3
30 # 2412 Rosser, Sienna 12 3:42.70 1
31 # 2136 Parker, Layla 12 3:49.99 1
32 # 689 Jones, Chelsea 12 3:51.18 2
33 # 681 Conlan, Ellie 12 3:55.44 2
34 # 1144 McCarthy, Elsa 12 3:56.44 3
35 # 1320 Newton, Miah 12 4:02.15 2
Girls 10 Year Olds Long Jump
Belconnen: B 3.92m 20/08/2015 Jessica Hynes
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2307 Gafa, Mahlia 10 3.58m 2
2 # 1581 Chong, Elsy 10 3.36m 1
3 # 2054 Voortman, Bella 10 3.20m 2
4 4 2214 Ellis, Lara 10 3.06m 2
5 # 1058 Sykes, Chloe 10 3.05m 1
6 # 2668 Haig, Isla 10 3.04m 2
7 # 508 Hillary, Emmi 10 3.02m 1
7 # 601 Rushby, Zoe 10 3.02m 1
9 # 1687 Sherry, Eloise 10 2.99m 2
10 # 2127 Jeffs, Isabelle 10 2.98m 2
11 # 2492 Kiley, Elizabeth 10 2.97m 2
12 # 2035 Griffiths, Lila 10 2.96m 2
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field
Results

Girls 10 Year Olds Long Jump (continued)

13 # 1509 Mon, Mia 10 2.93m 1
14 # 506 Dent, Layla 10 2.92m 1
15 # 2395 Firman, Millia 10 2.83m 2
15 # 2396 Fitzgerald, Elsie 10 2.83m 2
17 # 1689 Smith, Tessa 10 2.76m 2
18 # 1147 Seck, Zahra 10 2.73m 1
19 # 1406 Eddy, Maddie 10 2.70m 1
20 # 1422 Tith, Alyssa 10 2.67m 1
21 # 2751 Apps, Aali 10 2.58m 2
22 # 880 Murray, Myla 10 2.57m 1
23 # 2589 Tan, Athena Kiel 10 2.51m 2
24 # 2221 Martin, Caitlin 10 2.50m 2
25 # 1785 Stevens, Kira 10 2.47m 2
25 # 1767 Fabricante, Jeane 10 2.47m 2
27 # 700 Tatara-Stanton, Y 10 2.46m 1
28 # 1859 Hawke, Ella 10 2.45m 2
29 # 1313 Causer, Eloise 10 2.42m 1
30 # 773 Byrnes, Layla 10 2.39m 1
31 # 1852 Bucknall, Deakin 10 2.34m 2
32 # 1582 De Gureech, Yuol 10 2.30m 1
33 # 2769 Williams, Victori 10 2.27m 2
34 4 1057 Stien, Marie 10 2.25m 1
35 # 1135 Fallon, Scarlett 10 2.22m 1
36 # 2579 Marley, Bella 10 2.20m 2
37 # 776 Donato, Maya 10 2.08m 1
38 # 1492 Chigondo, Anesu 10 2.03m 1
39 # 591 Al-Mashrigi, Jena 10 1.99m 1
40 # 690 Key-Dy Guazo, Isa 10 1.94m 1
41 # 879 Mills, Olivia 10 1.86m 1
Girls 11 Year Olds Long Jump
Belconnen: B 4.25m 14/08/2012 Lauren Robards
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2216 Hamilton, Elsie 11 3.94m 2
2 # 782 Imhoff, Hannah 11 3.73m 1
3 # 2390 Allen, Arabella 11 3.52m 2
4 # 2575 Howarth, Emily 11 3.51m 2
5 # 2131 Martinesz, Celine 11 3.49m 2
6 # 1491 Cahill, Shelby 11 3.48m 1
7 # 2041 Osborne, Elsie 11 3.43m 2
8 # 2033 Breingan, Poppy 11 3.37m 2
9 # 1596 Walter, Isobel 11 3.33m 1
10 # 1414 King, Sophie 11 3.31m 1
11 # 787 Mcdonald, Athena 11 3.23m 1
12 # 2402 Lena, Zarah 11 3.17m 2
12 # 1510 Morrice, Brielle 11 3.17m 1
14 # 2670 Iglewski, Bridie 11 3.12m 2
15 # 2485 Butler, Alana 11 3.10m 2
16 # 1410 Goossens, Harriet 11 3.05m 1
17 # 1768 Galeon, Ysabelle- 11 3.02m 2
18 # 597 Liefting, Allieah 11 2.97m 1
19 # 1781 Phillips, Lilah 11 2.95m 2
20 # 1585 McDharmont, Harrie 11 2.87m 1
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

Girls 11 Year Olds Long Jump (continued)

21 # 505 Denman, Zara 11 2.85m 1
21 # 2767 Shirley, Vera 11 2.85m 2
23 # 2224 Murray, Ruby 11 2.83m 2
24 # 872 Lalusin, Bella 11 2.82m 1
25 # 1676 Grant, Aria 11 2.79m 2
26 # 1323 Robinson, Audrey 11 2.76m 1
27 # 1861 Lawley, Quinn 11 2.75m 2
28 # 1870 Randle Stearne, L 11 2.70m 2
29 # 1326 Romero-Tsang, Lil 11 2.57m 1
30 # 1671 Baratova, Komila 11 2.54m 2
31 # 2666 Gouy, Mali 11 2.52m 2
32 # 606 Walton, Jorja 11 2.46m 1
33 # 863 Perkins, Tilly 11 2.35m 1
34 # 683 Dimeska, Sage 11 2.30m 1
35 # 1061 Zarebski, Alayna 11 2.28m 1
36 # 1051 Power, Zoe 11 2.25m 1
37 # 2495 McCaffrey, Gemma 11 2.23m 2
38 # 1136 Howard, Amelia 11 2.21lm 1
39 # 1140 Lincoln, Carolina 11 1.91m 1
Girls 12 Long Jump
12 Belconnen: B 4.48m 14/08/2014 Molly Sturgiss
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 781 Hart, Addison 12 4.12m 1
2 # 2032 Dixon, Eva 12 3.88m 2
3 # 2306 Gafa, Jahzara 12 3.50m 2
4 # 1865 McKie, Lailah 12 3.48m 2
5 # 519 Walter, Alma 12 3.45m 1
5 # 501 Bajwa, Noor 12 3.45m 1
7 # 2763 O'Shaughnessy, Ha 12 3.42m 2
8 # 1048 Leckenby, Makayla 12 3.39m 1
8 # 2490 Joseph, Rebecca 12 3.3%m 2
8 # 1862 McAlister, Aiyana 12 3.39m 2
11 # 695 Ramsay, Lily 12 3.38m 1
12 # 2309 Hurtis, Caitlyn 12 3.37m 2
13 # 2488 Greep, Isabelle 12 3.36m 2
14 # 2681 Witheford, Claire 12 3.2%9m 2
15 # 2673 Philips, Ivanna 12 3.21m 2
16 # 2768 Thompson, Io 12 3.17m 2
17 # 1679 Jensen, Amelia 12 3.14m 2
18 # 2211 Brann, Grace 12 3.12m 2
19 # 1043 Eagles, Isabelle 12 3.08m 1
20 # 1411 Happold, Hannah 12 3.01lm 1
21 # 1589 Rayner, Heidi 12 2.98m 1
22 # 1774 McCall, Kayleigh 12 2.97m 2
23 # 2399 King, Ella 12 2.93m 2
24 # 2138 Richardson, Sophi 12 2.91m 2
25 # 862 Bartle, Maddy 12 2.90m 1
26 # 2571 Cummings, Lilian 12 2.89m 2
27 # 1586 Moller, Emily 12 2.88m 1
28 # 607 Wetherell, Gwen 12 2.71lm 1
29 # 1137 Jakilet, Anya 12 2.67m 1
30 # 2136 Parker, Layla 12 2.64m 2
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

Girls 12 Year Olds Long Jump (continued)
31 # 1495 Fuentes, Celina 12 2.58m 1
32 # 1499 Hilton Moten, Sun 12 2.53m 1
32 # 688 Hoole, Zara 12 2.53m 1
34 # 1330 Tian, Jennifer 12 2.50m 1
35 # 1423 Tith, Sonita 12 2.45m 1
36 # 783 Jan Ba Baw, Jan B 12 2.40m 1
37 # 1132 Costelloe, Ava 12 2.31m 1
38 # 866 Doherty, Ashley 12 1.31m 1
-- # 2587 Shea, Olivia 12 ND 2
Girls 10 Year Olds Shot Put 2kg

Belconnen: B 8.31m 19/08/2019 Samara Rauraa

Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 2316 Scwartz, Amalie 10 6.03m 2
2 # 507 Dunlop, Beattie 10 5.99m 1
3 # 598 Matot, Achingoth 10 5.92m 1
4 # 2050 Smith, Tahlia 10 5.89m 2
5 # 1228 Samways, Matilda 10 5.85m 1
6 # 2054 Voortman, Bella 10 5.82m 2
7 # 1673 Boland, Ella 10 5.81m 2
8 # 2315 Scherl, Annika 10 5.69m 2
9 # 2584 Pandey, Samaira 10 5.67m 2
10 # 880 Murray, Myla 10 5.37m 1
11 # 1592 Scutter, Emme 10 5.33m 2
12 # 506 Dent, Layla 10 5.32m 1
13 # 1511 Nixon, Charlotte 10 5.31m 1
14 # 2127 Jeffs, Isabelle 10 5.26m 2
15 # 2120 Absolon, Josie 10 5.07m 2
16 # 1142 Little, Violet 10 5.05m 1
17 # 1401 Cockerill, Amelie 10 4.86m 1
18 # 1046 Kaneza, Belaka 10 4.82m 1
18 # 952 Bellwood, Charlot 10 4.82m 1
20 # 1417 Milne-Moten, Carl 10 4.75m 1
21 # 1581 Chong, Elsy 10 4.74m 2
22 # 2401 Lawless, Eden 10 4.69m 2
23 # 2400 King, Mia 10 4.65m 2
24 # 2667 Graak, Veronica 10 4.64m 2
24 # 778 Fitzpatrick, Broo 10 4.64m 1
24 # 2765 Sasaki, Mika 10 4.64m 2
27 # 1783 Rokic, Maya 10 4.54m 2
28 # 690 Key-Dy Guazo, Isa 10 4.48m 1
29 # 601 Rushby, Zoe 10 4.44m 1
30 # 1056 Smith, Amelia 10 4.35m 1
31 # 2225 Murray, Violet 10 4.12m 2
32 # 1863 McGowan, Elizabet 10 4.04m 2
33 # 2574 Hollett-Hughes, O 10 4.00m 2
34 # 1149 Taofi, Claire 10 3.96m 1
35 # 1776 McKnight, Nell 10 3.95m 2
36 # 1868 Parr, Danilyn 10 3.92m 2
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

Girls 11 Year Olds Shot Put 2kg

Belconnen: B 9.73m 19/08/2019 Shanna Talisau
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2575 Howarth, Emily 11 8.67m 2
2 # 2390 Allen, Arabella 11 8.05m 2
3 # 515 Rolfe, Scarlett 11 7.34m 1
4 # 2762 Orefice, Madelena 11 7.25m 2
5 # 1053 Ross, Audrey 11 7.05m 1
6 # 2756 De Bono, Emily 11 6.90m 2
7 # 1414 King, Sophie 11 6.75m 1
8 # 596 Lange, Hailey 11 6.74m 1
9 # 1130 Alozie-Chidi, Pre 11 6.54m 1
9 # 876 Madden, Nioka 11 6.54m 1
11 # 510 Keaton, Jade 11 6.47m 1
12 # 2670 Iglewski, Bridie 11 6.36m 2
13 # 1672 Bettenay, Jasmine 11 6.22m 2
14 # 2039 Moss, Frankie 11 6.18m 2
15 # 1763 Butler, Samantha 11 6.06m 2
16 # 1491 Cahill, Shelby 11 6.04m 1
17 # 1426 Vennik, Hope 11 5.96m 1
17 # 1867 Oliver, Amelia 11 5.96m 2
19 # 784 Keszei, Csilla 11 5.94m 1
20 # 1143 Mariam, Suhaima 11 5.69m 1
21 # 2675 Solway, Cianna 11 5.60m 2
21 # 1585 McDarmont, Harrie 11 5.60m 1
23 # 1861 Lawley, Quinn 11 5.59m 2
24 # 1328 Stephenson, Ashni 11 5.57m 1
25 # 787 Mcdonald, Athena 11 5.55m 1
25 # 1766 Fabricante, Jamie 11 5.55m 2
27 # 2310 Love, Hannah 11 5.52m 2
27 # 2497 Merlacco, Amelia 11 5.52m 2
29 # 968 Stachow, Ava 11 5.48m 1
30 # 971 Vangelatos, Baile 11 5.39%9m 1
31 # 2485 Butler, Alana 11 5.36m 2
32 # 2586 Sanderson, Frida 11 5.26m 2
33 # 1055 Sione, Kiana 11 5.22m 1
33 # 1504 Liddill Kirkwood, 11 5.22m 1
35 # 693 Parker, Amber 11 5.16m 1
36 # 873 Langlands, Alexis 11 5.11m 1
37 # 2308 Gaire, Ishika 11 4.94m 2
38 # 1596 Walter, Isobel 11 4.79m 1
38 # 1223 Palmer, Abigail 11 4.79m 1
Girls 12 Shot Put 3kg
12 Belconnen: B 8.44m 20/08/2015 Charlotte Rauraa
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 512 Kyayagala, Provid 12 7.18m 1
2 # 1047 Lacey, Jemima 12 7.00m 1
3 # 2490 Joseph, Rebecca 12 6.88m 2
4 # 516 Shaw, Aggie 12 6.14m 1
4 # 2055 Ward, Ashley 12 6.14m 2
6 # 1043 Eagles, Isabelle 12 6.08m 1
7 # 2399 King, Ella 12 5.96m 2
8 # 695 Ramsay, Lily 12 5.92m 1
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Girls 12 Shot Put 3kg (continued)

2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field
Results

9 # 2406 Odubenu, Emma 12 5.90m 2
10 # 2768 Thompson, Io 12 5.87m 2
11 # 1679 Jensen, Amelia 12 5.81m 2
12 # 2498 Parsons, Summer 12 5.77m 2
13 # 2222 Mattiske, Grace 12 5.62m 2
14 # 884 Watson, Ashli 12 5.53m 1
15 # 2763 O'Shaughnessy, Ha 12 5.50m 2
16 # 1400 Catalano, Tiana 12 5.43m 1
17 # 789 Pass, Ella 12 5.41m 1
17 # 686 Fluit, Tegan 12 5.41m 1
19 # 1322 Reed, Kayla 12 5.34m 1
20 # 1498 Hegarty, Abigail 12 5.22m 1
21 # 1330 Tian, Jennifer 12 5.13m 1
22 # 1139 Kua, Aneesha 12 5.09m 1
23 # 970 Vandervlist, Evie 12 4.99m 1
24 # 1674 Catanzariti, Anto 12 4.95m 2
25 # 781 Hart, Addison 12 4.88m 1
26 # 2581 McDonald, Harriet 12 4.81m 2
27 # 2306 Gafa, Jahzara 12 4.76m 2
28 # 607 Wetherell, Gwen 12 4.67m 1
29 # 2030 Woollcombe, Zali 12 4.66m 2
30 # 1408 Ferguson, Ruby 12 4.51m 1
31 # 1513 Penkethman, Ashle 12 4.35m 1
32 # 2587 Shea, Olivia 12 4.26m 2
33 # 2121 Akkidasari, Jessi 12 4.25m 2
34 # 1144 McCarthy, Elsa 12 4.24m 1
35 # 864 Castro, Megan 12 3.89m 1
36 # 1593 Shannon, Madaline 12 3.59m 1

Girls 10 Year Olds Discus Throw 500gm

Belconnen: B 25.90m 19/08/2019 Samara Rauraa
Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 1421 Smith, Sarah 10 14.37m 1

2 # 507 Dunlop, Beattie 10 14.30m 1

3 # 500 Armstrong, Mia 10 13.53m 1

4 4 1149 Taofi, Claire 10 13.00m 1

5 # 1041 Baker, Adelaide 10 12.97m 1

6 # 956 Chmiel, Sophia 10 12.48m 1

6 # 1142 Little, Violet 10 12.48m 1

8 # 601 Rushby, Zoe 10 12.33m 1

9 # 1673 Boland, Ella 10 12.10m 2
10 # 1764 Charlton, Lillian 10 11.86m 2
11 # 880 Murray, Myla 10 11.85m 1
12 # 961 Joyce, Mahalia 10 11.84m 1
13 # 2124 Dwivedi, Gauri 10 11.41m 2
14 # 1401 Cockerill, Amelie 10 11.10m 1
15 # 778 Fitzpatrick, Broo 10 10.85m 1
16 # 1311 bowen, Lilly 10 10.70m 1
17 # 1046 Kaneza, Belaka 10 10.65m 1
18 # 1581 Chong, Elsy 10 10.45m 2
19 # 1511 Nixon, Charlotte 10 10.26m 2
20 # 1582 De Gureech, Yuol 10 9.24m 2
20 # 2315 Scherl, Annika 10 9.24m 2
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field
Results

Girls 10 Year Olds Discus Throw 500gm (continued)

22 # 595 Kanaridis, Eva 10 9.06m 1
23 # 2482 Black, Luella 10 8.95m 2
23 # 2303 Brideson, Zanna 10 8.95m 2
25 # 1228 Samways, Matilda 10 8.92m 1
26 # 870 Funaki, Aariana 10 8.91m 1
27 # 1863 McGowan, Elizabet 10 8.87m 2
28 # 1688 Smith, Pearl 10 8.71lm 2
29 # 1319 Lang, Willow 10 8.52m 1
30 # 1864 McKie, Amelia 10 8.33m 2
31 # 2396 Fitzgerald, Elsie 10 7.58m 2
32 # 2038 Mahtab, Waniya 10 6.28m 2
33 # 2404 Myles, Ruby M 10 4.80m 2
Girls 11 Year Olds Discus Throw 750gm
Belconnen: B 26.92m 20/08/2015 Bethany Schulhin
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2575 Howarth, Emily 11 18.37m 2
2 # 2308 Gaire, Ishika 11 15.00m 2
2 # 2390 Allen, Arabella 11 15.00m 2
4 # 515 Rolfe, Scarlett 11 14.73m 1
5 # 1861 Lawley, Quinn 11 14.29m 2
6 # 1053 Ross, Audrey 11 14.20m 1
7 # 597 Liefting, Allieah 11 13.58m 1
8 # 872 Lalusin, Bella 11 13.54m 1
9 # 1130 Alozie-Chidi, Pre 11 13.49m 1
10 # 771 Bulkely, Camille 11 13.40m 1
11 # 874 Le Couteur, Elean 11 13.38m 1
12 # 1501 Kelly, Lexie 11 12.97m 1
13 # 596 Lange, Hailey 11 12.92m 1
14 # 2040 Murphy, Alba 11 12.50m 2
15 # 782 Imhoff, Hannah 11 12.35m 1
16 # 2044 Richardt, Madelei 11 12.14m 2
17 # 1504 Liddill Kirkwood, 11 12.11m 1
18 # 1763 Butler, Samantha 11 11.89m 2
19 # 1329 Taylor, Maddi 11 11.87m 1
20 # 1044 Fiddy, Lauren 11 11.72m 1
21 # 517 Shikhar, Sanvi 11 11.43m 1
22 # 2310 Love, Hannah 11 11.33m 2
23 # 2483 Black, Tahlayla 11 11.17m 2
24 # 1419 Savoulidis, Jasmi 11 11.09m 1
25 # 2766 Shan, Liora 11 10.88m 2
26 # 1143 Mariam, Suhaima 11 10.84m 1
27 # 2760 Hulme, Tully 11 10.16m 2
28 # 1596 Walter, Isobel 11 9.99m 2
29 # 1857 Gillespie, Emily 11 9.90m 2
30 # 2139 Salhotra, Aliya 11 9.62m 2
31 # 1585 McDarmont, Harrie 11 9.22m 2
32 # 972 Vukoja, Danica 11 8.79m 1
33 # 1675 Duncan, Grace 11 8.26m 2
34 # 682 Cordina, Sierra 11 8.00m 1
35 # 2497 Merlacco, Amelia 11 7.84m 2
36 # 693 Parker, Amber 11 7.55m 1
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Girls 12 Discus Throw 750gm & 1lkg

2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

12 Belconnen: B 29.41m 14/08/2014

Emily Pease

Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 871 Hutcheson, Ellie 12 19.19m 1

2 # 2768 Thompson, Io 12 17.56m 2

3 # 1133 Dahl, Millie 12 17.12m 1

4 # 1047 Lacey, Jemima 12 15.41m 1

5 # 963 Maloney, Jess 12 15.12m 1

6 # 1043 Eagles, Isabelle 12 15.08m 1

7 # 516 Shaw, Aggie 12 14.82m 1

8 # 592 Chand, Aliya 12 14.44m 1

9 # 2055 Ward, Ashley 12 14.16m 2

10 # 512 Kyayagala, Provid 12 13.81m 1
11 # 884 Watson, Ashli 12 13.40m 1
12 # 1131 Banerjee, Shresth 12 13.24m 1
13 # 2498 Parsons, Summer 12 12.71m 2
14 # 695 Ramsay, Lily 12 12.66m 1
15 # 1314 Georgiou, Eliza 12 12.57m 1
16 # 2753 Beswick, Carla 12 12.31m 2
17 # 970 Vandervlist, Evie 12 12.21m 1
18 # 1760 Arentsen, Amelia 12 11.86m 2
19 # 1679 Jensen, Amelia 12 11.85m 2
20 # 1420 Sikalu, Suliana 12 11.84m 1
21 # 1498 Hegarty, Abigail 12 11.81m 1
22 # 2046 Schulha, Sophie 12 11.58m 2
23 # 1593 Shannon, Madaline 12 11.56m 2
24 # 1681 Moncur, Diana 12 11.50m 2
25 # 781 Hart, Addison 12 11.48m 1
26 # 1330 Tian, Jennifer 12 11.2%m 1
27 # 1496 Geppert, Ellie 12 11.20m 1
28 # 2309 Hurtis, Caitlyn 12 10.93m 2
29 # 1851 Barry, Ella 12 10.52m 2
30 # 1586 Moller, Emily 12 10.32m 2
31 # 2413 Steinberg, Freya 12 10.27m 2
32 # 2409 Rabbets, Laura 12 10.1%m 2
33 # 1400 Catalano, Tiana 12 10.14m 1
34 # 2306 Gafa, Jahzara 12 9.57m 2
35 # 2121 Akkidasari, Jessi 12 9.40m 2
36 # 792 Tot, Sienna 12 9.02m 1
37 # 684 Efford, Mia 12 8.33m 1
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2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field
Results

Boys 8 Year Olds 70 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 10.76 19/08/2019 Nicholas Porter

Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 543 Whitlam, Archie 8 11.89 1
2 # 2518 Muoma, Chimaobi 8 11.92 1
3 # 1168 Niazi, Rayyan 8 11.96 4
4 # 2686 Hall, Edgar 8 12.01 5
5 # 1348 Sagar, Lars 8 12.04 5
6 # 2063 Griffiths, Elliot 8 12.09 2
7 # 1599 De Vries, Max 8 12.12 4
8 # 1877 Awoonor-Gordon, A 8 12.12 1
9 # 620 Phillips, Zavier 8 12.14 4
10 # 1080 Sutherland, Xavie 8 12.16 4
11 # 2693 McGuane, Clarie 8 12.21 2
12 # 721 Sullivan, Maximum 8 12.25 5
13 # 1152 Burke, Max 8 12.28 1
14 # 1598 Biar, Ajung 8 12.33 4
15 # 619 Phillips, Cohen 8 12.40 4
16 # 1071 Ison, Samuel 8 12.48 1
17 # 2429 O'Brien, Kane 8 12.55 4
18 # 2152 Garang, Nathaniel 8 12.56 1
19 # 2779 McEwin, Max 8 12.61 1
20 # 1880 Bucknall, Billy 8 12.62 3
21 # 892 Donnelly, Cohen 8 12.71 5
22 # 1715 Taylor, Zach 8 12.73 5
23 # 2785 Savy, Aiden 8 12.76 5
24 # 539 Rolfe, Lincoln 8 12.80 2
25 # 893 Green, Charlie 8 12.83 3
26 # 2236 Lount, Oliver 8 12.83 2
27 # 2433 Rosenfeld, Blake 8 12.86 4
28 # 2163 O'Donnell, Samuel 8 12.94 2
29 # 990 Spencer, Jack 8 12.95 3
30 # 1434 Duggin, Max 8 13.01 3
31 # 2073 Price, Anderson 8 13.03 1
32 # 988 Rudd, Issaac 8 13.09 3
33 # 1529 Dann, Jorel 8 13.09 2
34 4 2334 Wilks, Felix 8 13.13 1
35 # 2231 Barr, Eli 8 13.14 5
36 # 2332 Sim, Ashton 8 13.16 2
37 # 808 Snowie, Isaiah 8 13.17 4
38 # 1808 Kite, James 8 13.25 2
39 # 1693 Ahuja, Lakshiv 8 13.44 3
40 # 1810 wind, Jaggar 8 13.46 2
41 # 2608 Skinner, Archer 8 14.50 5
Boys 9 Year Olds 70 Metre Sprint
Belconnen: B 10.83 20/08/2015 Samuel Baird
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2074 Ramanan, Ridhvik 9 11.46 6
2 # 533 Ketton, Daniel 9 11.46 2
3 # 1166 Mueck, Mitchell 9 11.53 4
4 4 2435 Sureda, Sonny 9 11.76 3
5 # 809 Toku Asare Kwarte 9 11.78 3
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School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

Boys 9 Year Olds 70 Metre Sprint (continued)

6 # 1437 Jacobsen, Asher 9 11.85 1
7 # 2787 Sculthorpe, Arche 9 11.85 5
8 # 527 Dogan, Monty 9 11.85 6
9 # 2239 Molloy, Alistair 9 11.96 6
10 # 974 Beeching, Silas 9 11.96 2
11 # 722 Toohey, Kai 9 11.99 5
12 # 2777 Kroon, Henry 9 12.00 1
13 # 1804 Puteho, Nicholas 9 12.01 2
14 # 1802 Pragnell, George 9 12.03 5
15 # 1710 Penhaligon, Henry 9 12.04 3
16 # 1695 Ariyadasa, Thivai 9 12.04 6
17 # 2155 Hall, Mathew 9 12.05 1
18 # 2324 Knight, Leo 9 12.06 5
19 # 2160 Mutinhima, Asher 9 12.06 3
20 # 979 De Oliveira Cruza 9 12.09 4
21 # 1159 French, Henry 9 12.11 3
22 # 2611 Cosier, Levi 9 12.13 2
23 # 891 Dacey, Spencer 9 12.14 2
24 # 2682 Baeza, Vasco 9 12.15 4
25 # 2600 Murphy, Liam 9 12.18 1
26 # 2241 Reardon, Archie 9 12.20 1
27 # 625 Whittaker, Caleb 9 12.23 5
28 # 1079 Shiratsuchi Jones 9 12.24 2
29 # 2530 Urack, Ari 9 12.24 4
30 # 1537 Janssens, Nicolas 9 12.28 3
31 # 1608 Patau, Tatum 9 12.31 5
32 # 2698 Watts, Archer 9 12.35 4
33 # 2336 Wishart, Luca 9 12.44 1
34 # 1613 Sky, Zach 9 12.48 6
35 # 1244 Young, Charlie 9 12.50 4
36 # 804 Nock, Coby 9 12.50 4
37 # 623 Urquhart, Tyler 9 12.52 1
38 # 2080 Thotapalli, Aarus 9 12.55 4
39 # 1550 Sillifant, Liam 9 12.58 2
40 # 1339 Grant, Lewis 9 12.58 3
41 4 2511 Heckbarally, Asha 9 12.59 2
42 # 1077 Rogina, Jordan 9 12.70 1
43 # 714 Morriss, Clay 9 12.74 5
44 4 2436 Turnbull, Jett 9 12.84 1
45 # 2601 O'Connell, Raphae 9 13.09 6
46 # 1233 Clifton, Percy 9 14.01 6
Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
Belconnen: B 15.70 22/08/2017 Landon Baker
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 620 Phillips, Zavier 8 16.50 2
2 # 2693 McGuane, Clarie 8 16.58 5
3 # 2063 Griffiths, Elliot 8 16.68 5
4 4 1877 Awoonor-Gordon, A 8 16.78 3
5 # 2147 Amrado, Tymon 8 16.88 1
6 # 2686 Hall, Edgar 8 16.91 4
7 # 2518 Muoma, Chimaobi 8 16.91 4
8 # 1168 Niazi, Rayyan 8 17.02 6
9 # 1080 Sutherland, Xavie 8 17.10 3
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Results

Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint (continued)

10 # 1152 Burke, Max 8 17.23 1
11 # 539 Rolfe, Lincoln 8 17.37 2
12 # 2779 McEwin, Max 8 17.50 3
13 # 721 Sullivan, Maximum 8 17.53 2
14 # 543 Whitlam, Archie 8 17.56 3
15 # 1715 Taylor, Zach 8 17.57 2
16 # 2529 Tokaji, Jayson 8 17.58 5
17 # 892 Donnelly, Cohen 8 17.61 6
18 # 1348 Sagar, Lars 8 17.62 1
19 # 1599 De Vries, Max 8 17.72 5
20 # 803 Nguyen, Alexander 8 17.73 1
21 # 2419 Cox, Declan 8 17.93 6
22 # 1071 Ison, Samuel 8 18.00 4
23 # 988 Rudd, Issaac 8 18.04 2
24 # 1808 Kite, James 8 18.04 2
25 # 619 Phillips, Cohen 8 18.14 6
26 # 2432 Paczkowski, Matth 8 18.14 1
27 # 1693 Ahuja, Lakshiv 8 18.43 4
28 # 1899 Wood, Lachlan 8 18.49 1
29 # 2332 Sim, Ashton 8 18.52 3
30 # 2163 O'Donnell, Samuel 8 18.52 3
31 # 2073 Price, Anderson 8 18.57 6
32 # 1560 Williams, Alexand 8 18.59 5
33 # 893 Green, Charlie 8 18.79 1
34 # 1434 Duggin, Max 8 18.82 1
35 # 1529 Dann, Jorel 8 18.87 6
36 # 808 Snowie, Isaiah 8 18.88 5
37 # 1809 Williams, Theo 8 18.93 4
38 # 2235 Louis, Michael 8 19.03 3
39 # 2334 Wilks, Felix 8 19.08 4
39 # 2231 Barr, Eli 8 19.08 4
41 # 2608 Skinner, Archer 8 21.12 4
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
Belconnen: B 14.90 22/08/2017 Kyle Donovan
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 1898 Tupai, Leonidas 9 16.02 3
2 # 2074 Ramanan, Ridhvik 9 16.13 4
3 # 533 Ketton, Daniel 9 16.14 6
4 # 1430 Breed, Tom 9 16.18 5
5 # 527 Dogan, Monty 9 16.33 6
6 # 1166 Mueck, Mitchell 9 16.42 4
7 # 1695 Ariyadasa, Thivai 9 16.42 6
8 # 2777 Kroon, Henry 9 16.52 4
9 # 2239 Molloy, Alistair 9 16.57 5
10 # 2787 Sculthorpe, Arche 9 16.69 3
11 # 2435 Sureda, Sonny 9 16.70 2
12 # 2241 Reardon, Archie 9 16.76 1
13 # 809 Toku Asare Kwarte 9 16.84 3
14 # 1437 Jacobsen, Asher 9 16.87 5
15 # 2700 Yong, Noah 9 16.88 3
16 # 2427 Kimpton, Billy 9 16.96 2
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Results

Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint (continued)

17 # 2611 Cosier, Levi 9 16.97 4
18 # 979 De Oliveira Cruza 9 17.00 2
19 # 1804 Puteho, Nicholas 9 17.00 1
20 # 625 Whittaker, Caleb 9 17.01 1
21 # 2600 Murphy, Liam 9 17.01 2
22 # 1159 French, Henry 9 17.16 1
23 # 1894 Stakelum, Cameron 9 17.17 2
24 # 714 Morriss, Clay 9 17.17 5
25 # 2682 Baeza, Vasco 9 17.24 1
26 # 2528 Tildsley, Oliver 9 17.26 6
27 # 1806 Smith, Zach 9 17.35 1
28 # 2160 Mutinhima, Asher 9 17.37 3
29 # 2336 Wishart, Luca 9 17.39 5
30 # 2070 Moss, Archie 9 17.41 5
31 # 1079 Shiratsuchi Jones 9 17.43 4
32 # 1710 Penhaligon, Henry 9 17.46 4
33 # 2324 Knight, Leo 9 17.47 6
34 4 1335 Fishlock, Leo 9 17.74 6
35 # 974 Beeching, Silas 9 17.78 3
36 # 1604 Lalnunthara, Dani 9 17.79 1
37 # 1068 Gleeson, Michael 9 17.80 3
38 # 718 Scarth, Joshua 9 17.82 1
39 # 1542 Mon, Leon 9 17.84 6
40 # 1339 Grant, Lewis 9 17.89 1
41 # 1244 Young, Charlie 9 17.97 4
42 4 1613 Sky, Zach 9 17.97 4
43 # 900 Mowbray, Caspar 9 18.01 5
44 4 623 Urquhart, Tyler 9 18.01 2
45 # 907 Taufoou - Nutieme 9 18.10 3
46 # 2601 O'Connell, Raphae 9 18.12 2
47 4 2511 Heckbarally, Asha 9 18.21 2
48 # 804 Nock, Coby 9 18.37 5
49 # 2166 Zaretzky, Ethan 9 19.36 2
50 # 1233 Clifton, Percy 9 20.34 3
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
Belconnen: B 14.20 22/08/2017 Oliver Luppi
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2431 Odubenu, Karlin 10 15.36 2
2 # 1432 DaCosta, Heston 10 15.39 5
3 # 626 Booker, Arlo 10 15.53 3
4 # 2064 Gujjeti, Shivin 10 15.68 1
5 # 1158 Franklin, Myles 10 15.72 5
6 # 2424 Houliaras, Nikola 10 15.76 6
7 # 1346 Neiberding, Tobie 10 15.79 1
8 # 2778 McEwin, Henry 10 15.80 2
9 # 985 Macintyre, Eddie 10 15.98 2
10 # 522 Bettanin, Nate 10 16.06 3
11 # 1884 Delaney, Kobe 10 16.07 3
12 # 2323 Holt, Jesse 10 16.09 1
12 # 1799 Lynch, Jack 10 16.09 6
14 # 800 Kerns, Harry 10 16.27 4
15 # 1074 Lacey, Joseph 10 16.30 1
16 # 1545 Pedersen, Kade 10 16.31 4
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Results

Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint (continued)
17 # 2079 Te Moananui, Marc 10 16.34 5
17 # 1878 Bailie, Aiden 10 16.34 3
19 # 2513 Lynden-Bell, Brad 10 16.35 3
20 # 1070 Ison, Oliver 10 16.47 4
21 # 1528 Cattanach, Ryan 10 16.57 2
22 # 2685 Hall, Barnaby 10 16.58 4
23 # 1351 Taylor, Cameron 10 16.69 5
24 # 905 Smith, Adam 10 16.70 1
25 # 535 Murphy, Max 10 16.72 3
25 # 1155 Crozier, Reeve 10 16.72 1
27 # 1603 Kallon, Elijah 10 16.75 2
28 # 2520 Ryan, Beau 10 16.76 4
29 # 1811 Wind, Jarvis 10 16.82 6
30 # 2782 Minto, Callum 10 16.92 2
31 # 608 Bugden, Taylor 10 16.92 3
32 # 720 Sullivan, Joshua 10 16.95 2
33 # 897 Larby, Harrison 10 17.05 5
34 # 1701 Harmer, Samuel 10 17.21 3
35 # 798 Fitzpatrick, Case 10 17.22 5
36 # 2233 Grove, Nicholas 10 17.28 5
37 # 703 Deluca, Joseph 10 17.35 2
38 # 2598 Mazis, Harrison 10 17.43 1
39 # 1601 Grover, Matthew 10 17.54 1
40 # 624 Webb, Hunter 10 18.14 4
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
Belconnen: B 13.42 20/08/2015 Chris Mecham
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 530 Fridemanis, Levi 11 14.86 5
2 # 2428 Kimpton, Paddy 11 15.02 1
3 # 902 Pipe, Jimmy 11 15.10 3
4 # 806 Riddoch, Evan 11 15.16 1
5 # 973 Bailie, Liam 11 15.19 5
6 # 2059 Costanzo, Sebasti 11 15.23 1
7 # 706 Ilic, Stefan 11 15.24 4
8 # 2416 Ater, Ater 11 15.30 6
9 # 1888 Johnston, Archie 11 15.34 3
10 # 2780 McRae, Kai 11 15.40 4
11 # 889 Brettell, Lachlan 11 15.54 4
12 # 2066 Howarth, Zac 11 15.71 1
13 # 621 Shields, Charlie 11 15.81 6
14 # 1352 Woods, Logan 11 15.84 2
15 # 2775 Gray, Aaron 11 15.86 3
16 # 1881 DE LA Maza, Jay 11 15.88 1
17 # 1803 Primrose, Oscar 11 15.88 3
18 # 982 Heazlewood, Kazuk 11 15.90 2
19 # 542 Watters, Oscar 11 15.95 6
20 # 1789 Arentsen, Xavier 11 16.01 4
21 # 910 White, Riley 11 16.02 2
22 # 2695 Tiu, Navin 11 16.04 1
23 # 1609 Roberts, Mark 11 16.04 5
24 # 612 Le, Vincent 11 16.08 1
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Results
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint (continued)
25 # 1069 Golledge, Lucas 11 16.29 6
26 # 705 Harrison, William 11 16.39 2
27 # 2517 Mudford, Kai 11 16.44 1
28 # 1160 Gunawardana, Avid 11 16.68 4
29 # 1549 Ryan Fanning, Jak 11 16.81 3
30 # 2240 Pindral, Dan 11 16.83 5
31 # 1551 Swinsburg, Spence 11 16.89 6
32 # 2599 Mowbray, Noah 11 16.98 2
33 # 796 Eljuga, Nikolas 11 17.03 5
34 # 1610 Rogers, Alex 11 17.27 4
35 # 1081 Toohey, Sullivan 11 17.38 3
36 # 1243 Taylor-Massey, Bl 11 17.46 6
37 # 1703 Hedger, Gabriel 11 17.46 2
Boys 12 100 Metre Sprint
12 Belconnen: B 12.50 22/08/2017 Lekani Mpaso
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2437 Porter, Nicholas 12 13.66 2
2 # 1247 Cosentini, Jacob 12 14.40 4
3 # 2076 Stevens, Lachlan 12 14.45 2
4 4 712 Montes, Michael 12 14.46 1
5 # 2784 Patu, Luca 12 14.71 5
6 # 1699 Gowland, Jacob 12 14.78 1
7 # 616 Matot, Jur 12 14.80 1
8 # 1064 Farmer, Colby 12 15.04 1
9 # 1886 Hopman, Bryson 12 15.13 5
10 # 811 Utsiwegota, Josep 12 15.17 1
11 # 983 Lloyd, Jayden 12 15.22 1
12 # 1536 Hodgson, Keiden 12 15.30 1
13 # 2772 Burton, Vin 12 15.35 6
14 # 1707 Moyle, Darcy 12 15.35 3
15 # 2248 Wells, Isaac 12 15.51 5
16 # 710 McCormack, Rae 12 15.52 5
17 # 520 Altamore, Dylan 12 15.53 6
18 # 2062 Frost, Jayden 12 15.57 2
19 # 1441 Klemmer, Sebastia 12 15.57 6
20 # 2691 Kettle, Harrison 12 15.62 5
21 # 1889 McAuliffe, Sam 12 15.63 3
22 # 1170 Sein, Antonious 12 15.75 4
23 # 1807 Strong, Mason 12 15.91 4
24 # 1612 Searle, Jackson 12 15.92 1
25 # 2510 Diing, Nuer 12 16.00 2
26 # 1559 Wheatley, Andre 12 16.03 5
27 # 2687 Hall, Henry 12 16.03 4
28 # 2159 Montana, Cruise 12 16.06 5
29 # 1602 Harriot, Caleb 12 16.09 4
30 # 2596 Jackman-Hale, Ale 12 16.14 6
31 # 980 Doyle, Arlen 12 16.24 6
32 # 1248 Young, Kobi 12 16.30 6
33 # 802 Marks, Lincoln 12 16.37 2
34 # 896 Hughes- Maher, Ar 12 16.47 4
35 # 1338 Georgiou, Harry 12 16.67 3
36 # 2325 Kovacs, Aarian 12 16.67 3
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Results
Boys 12 100 Metre Sprint (continued)
37 # 1154 Crabb, Cody 12 16.76 2
38 # 1350 Ta'ala, Caleb 12 16.78 4
39 # 532 Jyesta, Sai 12 17.02 6
40 # 2527 Thomas, Rohan 12 17.09 4
41 # 2330 Pollock, Ryan 12 17.10 3
42 4# 2156 Jeffs, Sam 12 17.22 3
43 # 613 Manar, Zaid 12 17.34 4
Boys 13 100 Metre Sprint
13 Belconnen: B 14.94 9/08/2016 Ong Rot Oung
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2320 Curtis, Luke 13 15.62 5
Boys 10 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint
Belconnen: B 30.04 20/08/2015 Hayden Todd
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 1432 DaCosta, Heston 10 31.18 5
2 # 626 Booker, Arlo 10 32.14 2
3 # 2431 Odubenu, Karlin 10 32.26 3
4 # 2424 Houliaras, Nikola 10 32.33 5
5 # 2504 Anderson, Darcy 10 32.57 7
6 # 1346 Neiberding, Tobie 10 32.99 4
7 # 1799 Lynch, Jack 10 33.41 7
8 # 1074 Lacey, Joseph 10 33.54 4
9 # 1158 Franklin, Myles 10 33.66 2
10 # 2064 Gujjeti, Shivin 10 33.68 3
11 # 1545 Pedersen, Kade 10 33.74 6
12 # 1801 Mirenda, Fabian 10 33.87 5
13 # 2060 Eyers, Oscar 10 34.02 1
14 # 1603 Kallon, Elijah 10 34.11 4
15 # 608 Bugden, Taylor 10 34.16 3
16 # 2323 Holt, Jesse 10 34.19 1
17 # 2245 Szabo, Ethan 10 34.46 3
18 # 1528 Cattanach, Ryan 10 34.67 2
19 # 985 Macintyre, Eddie 10 34.67 5
20 # 540 Rossiter-Mendyk, 10 34.91 7
21 # 2685 Hall, Barnaby 10 35.01 2
22 # 905 Smith, Adam 10 35.10 1
23 # 1351 Taylor, Cameron 10 35.18 6
24 # 1070 Ison, Oliver 10 35.20 7
25 # 1611 Searle, Charlie 10 35.22 2
26 # 2162 Nott, Vincent 10 35.28 7
27 # 2782 Minto, Callum 10 35.28 2
28 # 522 Bettanin, Nate 10 35.29 5
29 # 1701 Harmer, Samuel 10 35.34 7
30 # 2774 Donaldson, Jack 10 35.48 2
31 # 888 Bajurin, Oliver 10 35.72 1
32 # 1438 Johnson, Arlo 10 35.95 6
33 # 708 Kerr, Liam 10 36.35 6
34 # 1231 Applegate, Noel 10 36.37 6
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Results

Boys 10 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint (continued)
35 # 800 Kerns, Harry 10 36.48 6
36 # 1155 Crozier, Reeve 10 36.50 1
37 # 798 Fitzpatrick, Case 10 36.51 4
38 # 1890 McCann, Archer 10 36.77 4
39 # 703 Deluca, Joseph 10 36.90 1
40 # 1712 Ranjan, Achuthan 10 37.00 1
41 # 2598 Mazis, Harrison 10 37.01 7
42 # 2233 Grove, Nicholas 10 37.28 3
43 # 1891 McCann, Ayden 10 37.32 3
44 4 624 Webb, Hunter 10 37.36 3
Boys 11 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint

Belconnen: B 27.83 19/08/2019 Joshua Lobo

Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 2428 Kimpton, Paddy 11 30.61 7
2 # 902 Pipe, Jimmy 11 30.95 2
3 # 2416 Ater, Ater 11 31.04 5
4 # 1893 Riedl, Eli 11 31.24 6
5 # 806 Riddoch, Evan 11 31.28 6
6 # 530 Fridemanis, Levi 11 31.34 2
7 # 706 Ilic, Stefan 11 31.59 5
8 # 2695 Tiu, Navin 11 31.60 3
9 # 2068 Maundrell, Patric 11 31.72 3
10 # 2780 McRae, Kai 11 32.11 2
11 # 973 Bailie, Liam 11 32.26 2
12 # 1803 Primrose, Oscar 11 32.48 4
13 # 1882 DE LA Maza, Mason 11 32.50 5
14 # 1812 Wise, Alastair 11 32.56 5
15 # 2059 Costanzo, Sebasti 11 32.66 3
16 # 982 Heazlewood, Kazuk 11 32.74 1
17 # 1069 Golledge, Lucas 11 32.92 1
18 # 542 Watters, Oscar 11 32.95 3
19 # 1352 Woods, Logan 11 32.98 4
20 # 621 Shields, Charlie 11 33.68 2
21 # 612 Le, Vincent 11 33.77 7
22 # 908 Taufoou - Nutieme 11 33.78 2
23 # 1076 Maslin, Oliver 11 33.87 6
24 # 1609 Roberts, Mark 11 34.12 1
25 # 901 Boyle, Hudson 11 34.63 4
26 # 1607 Nagpal, Pranav 11 35.05 1
27 # 2771 Bishop, Marley 11 35.30 1
28 # 796 Eljuga, Nikolas 11 35.42 6
29 # 723 Toohey, Taj 11 35.53 4
30 # 2237 Lount, Zach 11 35.63 6
31 # 1549 Ryan Fanning, Jak 11 35.73 1
32 # 1243 Taylor-Massey, Bl 11 35.97 1
33 # 1156 D'Amato, Campbell 11 36.38 1
34 # 2243 Rositano, Frankie 11 37.96 5
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Boys 12 200 Metre Sprint

2023 Belconnen Track and Field - 15/08/2023

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

12 Belconnen: B 27.17 15/08/2023 Nicholas Porter
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2437 Porter, Nicholas 12 27.17B 5
2 # 1247 Cosentini, Jacob 12 28.66 6
3 # 2076 Stevens, Lachlan 12 29.40 2
4 # 1699 Gowland, Jacob 12 29.48 7
5 # 712 Montes, Michael 12 29.72 1
6 # 2784 Patu, Luca 12 30.02 7
7 # 1886 Hopman, Bryson 12 30.21 7
8 # 2772 Burton, Vin 12 30.68 1
9 # 520 Altamore, Dylan 12 31.14 3
10 # 1154 Crabb, Cody 12 31.27 5
11 # 1707 Moyle, Darcy 12 31.29 5
12 # 811 Utsiwegota, Josep 12 31.35 6
13 # 1889 McAuliffe, Sam 12 31.55 4
14 # 1807 Strong, Mason 12 31.64 1
15 # 2687 Hall, Henry 12 31.79 3
16 # 2248 Wells, Isaac 12 31.82 1
17 # 1612 Searle, Jackson 12 31.99 6
18 # 980 Doyle, Arlen 12 32.18 6
19 # 1557 Van Noorden, Paul 12 32.25 3
20 # 1559 Wheatley, Andre 12 32.41 6
21 # 2691 Kettle, Harrison 12 32.42 6
22 # 1062 Callaway, Koby 12 32.43 5
23 # 2510 Diing, Nuer 12 32.50 7
24 # 2596 Jackman-Hale, Ale 12 32.604 2
25 # 2515 McDermott, Logan 12 33.07 1
26 # 1170 Sein, Antonious 12 33.16 2
27 # 614 Mannell, Noah 12 33.23 2
28 # 896 Hughes- Maher, Ar 12 33.27 3
29 # 1602 Harriot, Caleb 12 33.28 4
30 # 802 Marks, Lincoln 12 33.49 3
31 # 1431 Cockerill, Max 12 33.84 2
32 # 1338 Georgiou, Harry 12 33.97 3
33 # 1248 Young, Kobi 12 34.26 5
34 # 613 Manar, Zaid 12 34.50 3
35 # 2330 Pollock, Ryan 12 34.60 5
36 # 2062 Frost, Jayden 12 34.88 5
37 # 532 Jyesta, Sai 12 34.93 3
38 # 2325 Kovacs, Aarian 12 34.97 1
39 # 2156 Jeffs, Sam 12 35.43 2
40 # 713 Montes, Thomas 12 36.18 2
41 # 991 Tully, Mackie 12 37.30 4
42 4 1347 Newman, Benjamin 12 38.06 7
43 # 2605 Russell, Aiden 12 45.96 7
Boys 13 200 Metre Sprint
13 Belconnen: B 31.31 18/08/2022 Henry Kosnar
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 2320 Curtis, Luke 13 32.45
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School Sport ACT
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Boys 10 Year Olds 800 Metre Run

Results

Belconnen: B 2:37.76 9/08/2019 Ryan Cuzner
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2505 Anderson, Raydon 10 2:51.17 2
2 # 2685 Hall, Barnaby 10 2:51.88 1
3 # 2782 Minto, Callum 10 2:53.56 2
4 # 2060 Eyers, Oscar 10 2:54.35 3
5 # 1545 Pedersen, Kade 10 2:56.61 2
6 # 2245 Szabo, Ethan 10 2:58.40 1
7 # 1884 Delaney, Kobe 10 2:59.17 3
8 # 2424 Houliaras, Nikola 10 2:59.39 1
9 # 894 Haber, Zaiden 10 3:01.73 2
10 # 2079 Te Moananui, Marc 10 3:01.74 2
11 # 1692 Agrizko, Mark 10 3:01.80 3
12 # 2323 Holt, Jesse 10 3:02.37 1
13 # 535 Murphy, Max 10 3:03.50 1
14 # 2789 Watman, William 10 3:03.56 1
15 # 1553 Todd, Benjamin 10 3:04.67 3
16 # 1611 Searle, Charlie 10 3:05.50 1
17 # 540 Rossiter-Mendyk, 10 3:08.39 3
18 # 522 Bettanin, Nate 10 3:10.06 2
19 # 1811 Wind, Jarvis 10 3:10.57 2
20 # 1717 Yeo, Harvey 10 3:10.81 2
21 # 1070 Ison, Oliver 10 3:11.13 1
22 # 1231 Applegate, Noel 10 Kingsford Sm 3:11.68 3
23 # 704 Donnelly, Jace 10 3:13.98 2
24 # 2418 Carey, Lucas 10 3:14.13 2
25 # 985 Macintyre, Eddie 10 3:14.48 3
26 # 624 Webb, Hunter 10 3:15.47 3
27 # 798 Fitzpatrick, Case 10 3:16.80 3
28 # 1171 Smith, Lennon 10 3:17.51 2
29 # 1603 Kallon, Elijah 10 3:17.55 1
30 # 1074 Lacey, Joseph 10 3:18.39 3
31 # 897 Larby, Harrison 10 3:20.99 2
32 # 807 Robinson, Jacob 10 3:23.07 3
33 # 2162 Nott, Vincent 10 3:27.77 2
34 4 2238 Marks, Isaac 10 3:27.78 3
35 # 2513 Lynden-Bell, Brad 10 3:29.78 1
36 # 703 Deluca, Joseph 10 3:30.62 2
37 # 1878 Bailie, Aiden 10 3:36.01 2
38 # 1334 Daniels, Kyler 10 3:39.05 1
-- # 1799 Lynch, Jack 10 DNF 1
Boys 11 Year Olds 800 Metre Run
Belconnen: B 2:29.49 22/08/2017 Cameron Myers
Belconnen: B 2:29.49 20/08/2015 James Lemon
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2082 Wagner, Arthur 11 2:36.38 3
2 # 2780 McRae, Kai 11 2:37.38 3
3 # 2068 Maundrell, Patric 11 2:40.34 1
4 4 2416 Ater, Ater 11 2:50.86 2
5 # 902 Pipe, Jimmy 11 2:51.69 1
6 # 1069 Golledge, Lucas 11 2:53.50 1
7 # 1892 Miller, Reece 11 2:53.58 2
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Results

Boys 11 Year Olds 800 Metre Run (continued)

8 # 2775 Gray, Aaron 11 2:53.97 1
9 # 1812 Wise, Alastair 11 2:55.06 2
10 # 1882 DE LA Maza, Mason 11 2:55.35 2
11 # 1352 Woods, Logan 11 2:59.86 3
12 # 2428 Kimpton, Paddy 11 3:00.51 1
13 # 1714 Scannell, Samson 11 3:01.60 1
14 # 538 Richardson, Darcy 11 3:02.33 1
15 # 2524 Stanworth, Flynn 11 3:02.99 2
16 # 2688 Hetherington, Cha 11 3:04.05 3
17 # 706 Ilic, Stefan 11 3:06.74 3
18 # 982 Heazlewood, Kazuk 11 3:07.11 2
19 # 1440 Kelly, Acacio 11 3:07.94 1
20 # 2237 Lount, Zach 11 3:08.17 3
21 # 1788 Arentsen, Oliver 11 3:14.37 3
22 # 1716 Walker-Mitchell, 11 3:15.44 3
23 # 2517 Mudford, Kai 11 3:15.70 3
24 # 1341 Jangano, Nate 11 3:16.13 2
25 # 906 Smith, Nathan 11 3:16.18 1
26 # 796 Eljuga, Nikolas 11 3:16.27 3
27 # 1549 Ryan Fanning, Jak 11 3:16.72 2
28 # 615 Marshall, Charlie 11 3:18.09 3
29 # 723 Toohey, Taj 11 3:18.18 3
30 # 1081 Toohey, Sullivan 11 3:19.67 2
31 # 973 Bailie, Liam 11 3:23.59 2
32 # 2243 Rositano, Frankie 11 3:25.93 2
33 # 1607 Nagpal, Pranav 11 3:26.76 1
34 # 1157 Fletcher, Leonard 11 3:29.59 2
Boys 12 800 Metre Run
12 Belconnen: B 2:24.64 28/08/2018 Ryan Cuzner
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 1886 Hopman, Bryson 12 2:39.09 1
2 # 1699 Gowland, Jacob 12 2:46.06 1
3 # 2248 Wells, Isaac 12 2:46.30 2
4 # 2687 Hall, Henry 12 2:46.33 1
5 # 2071 Moss, Henry 12 2:46.37 1
6 # 1433 DaCosta, Magnus 12 2:47.63 3
7 # 890 Cattanach, Travis 12 2:47.78 1
8 # 712 Montes, Michael 12 2:51.26 3
9 # 2065 Halpin, Thurein 12 2:51.34 1
10 # 520 Altamore, Dylan 12 2:52.74 2
11 # 980 Doyle, Arlen 12 2:54.55 2
12 # 1612 Searle, Jackson 12 2:54.81 1
13 # 2596 Jackman-Hale, Ale 12 2:55.34 2
14 # 2159 Montana, Cruise 12 2:56.36 3
15 # 983 Lloyd, Jayden 12 2:56.74 3
16 # 2691 Kettle, Harrison 12 2:58.07 2
17 # 2772 Burton, Vin 12 2:59.13 3
18 # 1557 Van Noorden, Paul 12 3:00.23 2
19 # 1431 Cockerill, Max 12 3:00.97 2
20 # 802 Marks, Lincoln 12 3:01.10 3
21 # 1614 Sohi, Aidan 12 3:03.10 3
22 # 1172 Ward, Jack 12 3:05.85 1
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Results

Boys 12 800 Metre Run (continued)
23 # 2325 Kovacs, Aarian 12 3:06.08 3
24 # 713 Montes, Thomas 12 3:06.85 1
25 # 524 Bluett-Jones, Zaf 12 3:08.70 3
26 # 2531 Wall, Jadyn 12 3:10.48 2
27 # 1338 Georgiou, Harry 12 3:11.69 1
28 # 896 Hughes- Maher, Ar 12 3:13.03 2
29 # 1154 Crabb, Cody 12 3:15.27 2
30 # 1547 Prowse, Alfred 12 3:22.00 2
31 # 1347 Newman, Benjamin 12 3:27.16 1
32 # 2593 Fernando, Kurukul 12 4:28.33 2
Boys 10 Year Olds Long Jump
Belconnen: B 4.06m 8/08/2013 Ethan Robards
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2424 Houliaras, Nikola 10 3.64m 2
2 # 2685 Hall, Barnaby 10 3.42m 2
3 # 2162 Nott, Vincent 10 3.36m 2
4 # 2520 Ryan, Beau 10 3.34m 2
5 # 1158 Franklin, Myles 10 3.31m 1
6 # 626 Booker, Arlo 10 3.30m 1
7 # 2245 Szabo, Ethan 10 3.23m 2
8 # 1887 Hurley, Oscar 10 3.19m 2
9 # 1439 Karimi, Ibby 10 3.14m 1
10 # 1346 Neiberding, Tobie 10 3.12m 1
10 # 1796 Greenwood, Heath 10 3.12m 2
12 # 1692 Agrizko, Mark 10 3.07m 2
13 # 1801 Mirenda, Fabian 10 3.05m 2
14 # 2789 Watman, William 10 3.02m 2
14 # 525 Charlton, Thomas 10 3.02m 1
16 # 2242 Robertson, Hamish 10 3.01lm 2
16 # 608 Bugden, Taylor 10 3.01lm 1
18 # 2072 Osborne, Ashton 10 3.00m 2
19 # 2778 McEwin, Henry 10 2.99m 2
20 # 1070 Ison, Oliver 10 2.98m 1
20 # 904 Shepard, Austin 10 2.98m 1
20 # 704 Donnelly, Jace 10 2.98m 1
23 # 2598 Mazis, Harrison 10 2.94m 2
24 # 522 Bettanin, Nate 10 2.90m 1
25 # 1545 Pedersen, Kade 10 2.89m 1
26 # 1074 Lacey, Joseph 10 2.88m 1
27 # 1611 Searle, Charlie 10 2.83m 1
27 # 905 Smith, Adam 10 2.83m 1
27 # 807 Robinson, Jacob 10 2.83m 1
30 # 1528 Cattanach, Ryan 10 2.82m 1
31 # 2061 Field, Samuel 10 2.81m 2
32 # 2519 Niquet, Daniel 10 2.78m 2
33 # 720 Sullivan, Joshua 10 2.72m 1
34 # 1616 Watterson, Ryan 10 2.71lm 1
34 # 798 Fitzpatrick, Case 10 2.71lm 1
36 # 2610 Whyte, Nathaniel 10 2.67m 2
37 # 2423 Hanrahan, Rory 10 2.65m 2
38 # 1884 Delaney, Kobe 10 2.64m 2
39 # 1345 Murdoch, Jacob 10 2.60m 1
40 # 1155 Crozier, Reeve 10 2.47m 1
41 # 624 Webb, Hunter 10 2.35m 1
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Boys 11 Year Olds Long Jump

School Sport ACT
AIS Athletics Field

Results

Belconnen: B 4.42m 22/08/2017 Morgan Quinn
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2059 Costanzo, Sebasti 11 4.00m 2
2 # 2428 Kimpton, Paddy 11 3.84m 2
3 # 902 Pipe, Jimmy 11 3.67m 1
4 4 1803 Primrose, Oscar 11 3.47m 2
5 # 2066 Howarth, Zac 11 3.46m 2
6 # 2240 Pindral, Dan 11 3.45m 2
7 # 794 Bernsten, Gabriel 11 3.42m 1
8 # 2689 Hou, Jonathan 11 3.41m 2
9 # 1881 DE LA Maza, Jay 11 3.40m 2
10 # 1609 Roberts, Mark 11 3.39m 1
11 # 2434 Sureda, Jett 11 3.34m 2
11 # 889 Brettell, Lachlan 11 3.34m 1
13 # 1895 Steward, Will 11 3.2%m 2
14 # 2246 Taylor, Mikko 11 3.25m 2
15 # 530 Fridemanis, Levi 11 3.21m 1
16 # 1792 Dow, Peter 11 3.20m 2
16 # 1349 Stephen, Tyler 11 3.20m 1
18 # 1706 Kostenko, Nikita 11 3.15m 1
19 # 706 Ilic, Stefan 11 3.13m 1
20 # 910 White, Riley 11 3.11lm 1
21 # 2599 Mowbray, Noah 11 3.06m 2
22 # 1440 Kelly, Acacio 11 3.04m 1
22 # 1607 Nagpal, Pranav 11 3.04m 1
24 # 621 Shields, Charlie 11 3.03m 1
25 # 2770 Bale, Alex 11 3.00m 2
25 # 542 Watters, Oscar 11 3.00m 1
27 # 2524 Stanworth, Flynn 11 2.97m 2
27 # 1535 Hawke, Micah 11 2.97m 1
29 # 1526 Anderson, Blayne 11 2.95m 1
30 # 2780 McRae, Kai 11 2.93m 2
30 # 1342 Kerslake, Raffert 11 2.93m 1
32 # 1716 Walker-Mitchell, 11 2.92m 1
33 # 716 Pados, Toby 11 2.87m 1
34 # 1160 Gunawardana, Avid 11 2.83m 1
35 # 796 Eljuga, Nikolas 11 2.67m 1
36 # 611 Lassman-Jones, Ra 11 2.44m 1
37 # 2148 Bonnici, Vincent 11 2.34m 2
Boys 12 Long Jump
12 Belconnen: B 4.48m 22/08/2017 Lekani Mpaso
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 2076 Stevens, Lachlan 12 4.35m 2
2 # 712 Montes, Michael 12 4.20m 1
3 # 1433 DaCosta, Magnus 12 3.88m 1
4 4 2248 Wells, Isaac 12 3.86m 2
4 4 1797 Greenwood, Levi 12 3.86m 2
6 # 1699 Gowland, Jacob 12 3.81m 2
7 # 2062 Frost, Jayden 12 3.79m 2
7 # 1886 Hopman, Bryson 12 3.79m 2
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Results

Boys 12 Long Jump (continued)

9 # 1889 McAuliffe, Sam 12 3.75m 2
9 # 811 Utsiwegota, Josep 12 3.75m 1
11 # 2234 Howarth, Oliver 12 3.74m 2
12 # 1707 Moyle, Darcy 12 3.63m 2
13 # 1536 Hodgson, Keiden 12 3.59m 1
14 # 1067 George, Logan 12 3.58m 1
15 # 2783 Mutai, Ian 12 3.55m 2
16 # 801 Luangrathbandit, 12 3.51m 1
17 # 1062 Callaway, Koby 12 3.49m 1
18 # 534 Kothari, Ari 12 3.47m 1
19 # 1612 Searle, Jackson 12 3.42m 1
20 # 2772 Burton, Vin 12 3.40m 2
21 # 1813 Yates, Patrick 12 3.39%9m 2
21 # 1557 Van Noorden, Paul 12 3.39m 1
23 # 1338 Georgiou, Harry 12 3.35m 1
24 # 1154 Crabb, Cody 12 3.32m 1
24 # 1602 Harriot, Caleb 12 3.32m 1
26 # 2159 Montana, Cruise 12 3.27m 2
27 # 2596 Jackman-Hale, Ale 12 3.23m 2
28 # 613 Manar, Zaid 12 3.21m 1
28 # 2692 Lloyd, Felix 12 3.21m 2
30 # 1429 Bolton, Alex 12 3.20m 1
31 # 1170 Sein, Antonious 12 3.15m 1
32 # 536 Pickering, Joel 12 3.08m 1
33 # 2691 Kettle, Harrison 12 3.03m 2
34 4 2531 Wall, Jadyn 12 3.01m 2
35 # 616 Matot, Jur 12 2.97m 1
36 # 896 Hughes- Maher, Ar 12 2.96m 1
36 # 2156 Jeffs, Sam 12 2.96m 2
38 # 1336 Fowlie, Billy 12 2.92m 1
39 # 713 Montes, Thomas 12 2.68m 1
40 # 2607 Siva Vasudevan, A 12 2.12m 2
Boys 10 Year Olds Shot Put 2kg

Belconnen: B 8.18m 19/08/2019 Nick Purcell

Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 531 Gunnam, Mahi 10 7.46m 1
1 # 2774 Donaldson, Jack 10 7.46m 2
3 # 1791 Davis, Bradley 10 7.23m 2
4 # 1539 Maili Mcrae, Will 10 6.95m 1
5 # 2153 Gyles, Xavier 10 6.92m 2
6 # 1616 Watterson, Ryan 10 6.91m 1
7 # 711 McLaughlin, Sidne 10 6.89m 1
8 # 1811 Wind, Jarvis 10 6.86m 2
9 # 1606 Momcilovic, Olive 10 6.73m 1
10 # 981 Fletcher, Callum 10 6.72m 1
11 # 2431 Odubenu, Karlin 10 6.64m 2
12 # 608 Bugden, Taylor 10 6.42m 1
13 # 992 vVillatobas, Sam 10 6.40m 1
14 # 1074 Lacey, Joseph 10 6.39m 1
14 # 1708 Ng, Jacob 10 6.3%m 2
16 # 1439 Karimi, Ibby 10 6.31m 1
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Results

Boys 10 Year Olds Shot Put 2kg (continued)
17 # 1346 Neiberding, Tobie 10 6.30m 1
18 # 887 Appeldorff, Max 10 6.27m 1
19 # 2690 Kareti, Sricharan 10 6.24m 2
20 # 1337 Fowlie, Jed 10 6.20m 1
21 # 2773 Churches, Ben 10 6.18m 2
22 # 622 Singh, Yuvraj 10 6.14m 1
23 # 2697 Vu, Long 10 6.10m 2
24 # 2422 Gilligan, Charlie 10 6.06m 2
25 # 1234 Cosgrove, Ben 10 5.92m 1
26 # 2322 Harrington, Hunte 10 5.88m 2
27 # 719 Stewart, Liam 10 5.87m 1
28 # 1541 Molloy, Jordan 10 5.84m 1
29 # 904 Shepard, Austin 10 5.7%m 1
30 # 2603 Pejcinovic, Hugo 10 5.72m 2
31 # 2081 Treloar, Fraser 10 5.50m 2
32 # 2516 Milburn, Aiden 10 5.47m 2
32 # 2592 Driscoll, Brydon 10 5.47m 2
34 # 1885 Donegan, Jack 10 5.45m 2
35 # 1153 Calvert, Jordan 10 5.41m 1
36 # 2078 Tan, Oliver 10 5.39m 2
37 # 1878 Bailie, Aiden 10 5.32m 2
38 # 1432 DaCosta, Heston 10 5.29%m 1
39 # 2509 Damiao, Alexander 10 5.23m 2
40 # 2245 Szabo, Ethan 10 5.19m 2
41 # 1709 Palling, Lionel 10 5.15m 2
42 # 2319 Coghlan, Ned 10 5.03m 2
43 # 800 Kerns, Harry 10 5.00m 1
44 4 1240 Mohammad Almohama 10 4.78m 1
Boys 11 Year Olds Shot Put 2kg

Belconnen: B 10.13m 15/08/2023 Navin Tiu

Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 2695 Tiu, Navin 11 0.13mB 2
2 # 2428 Kimpton, Paddy 11 8.47m 2
3 # 2699 Weller, Hector 11 8.46m 2
4 4 1342 Kerslake, Raffert 11 8.22m 1
5 # 1706 Kostenko, Nikita 11 8.16m 2
6 # 2508 Chuol, Chuol 11 8.04m 2
7 # 1427 Allen, Eddie 11 8.03m 1
8 # 2164 Tuipeatau, Uasi 11 7.83m 2
9 # 2786 Scott, Caden 11 7.59m 2
10 # 1605 Le, Dan 11 7.57m 1
11 # 537 Regan, Eli 11 7.55m 1
12 # 2246 Taylor, Mikko 11 7.53m 2
13 # 1883 Delaney, Anthony 11 7.41m 2
14 # 1812 Wise, Alastair 11 7.35m 2
15 # 903 Scholes, Hunter 11 7.33m 1
16 # 1169 Purry, Mitchell 11 7.32m 1
17 # 2606 Santi, Joseph 11 7.31m 2
18 # 1535 Hawke, Micah 11 7.2%m 1
19 # 2085 Purelli, Kanish 11 7.25m 2
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AIS Athletics Field

Results
Boys 11 Year Olds Shot Put 2kg (continued)
20 # 2430 O'Connor, Gus 11 7.24m 2
21 # 716 Pados, Toby 11 7.19m 1
22 # 794 Bernsten, Gabriel 11 7.12m 1
23 # 2318 Bates, Sean 11 7.07m 2
24 # 2077 Judd, Cole 11 7.00m 2
25 # 1697 Cairns, Harley 11 6.97m 2
26 # 618 Orlowski, Keita 11 6.90m 1
27 # 523 Biddle, Phoenix 11 6.86m 1
28 # 796 Eljuga, Nikolas 11 6.85m 1
29 # 1552 Taylor, Marcus 11 6.80m 1
30 # 2770 Bale, Alex 11 6.74m 2
31 # 902 Pipe, Jimmy 11 6.65m 1
32 # 621 Shields, Charlie 11 6.50m 1
33 # 1340 Gregory, Julian 11 6.33m 1
34 # 1792 Dow, Peter 11 6.31m 2
35 # 1165 Mueck, Jai 11 6.26m 1
36 # 1073 Koina, Harrison 11 6.01lm 1
37 # 908 Taufoou - Nutieme 11 5.90m 1
38 # 724 Vine, Matthew 11 5.85m 1
39 # 1245 Zhang, Alfred 11 5.46m 1
40 # 2067 Leigh, Zachary 11 5.35m 2
41 # 977 Cumming, Matthew 11 5.13m 1
Boys 12 Shot Put 3kg
12 Belconnen: B 9.05m 8/08/2013 Alex Brinsmed
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 702 Afamasaga, Enrico 12 8.60m 1
2 # 899 Mongan, Thomas 12 7.65m 1
3 # 1164 Meskin, Umar 12 7.20m 1
4 # 896 Hughes- Maher, Ar 12 7.11m 1
5 # 1446 Tandy, Jasper 12 6.99m 1
6 # 2772 Burton, Vin 12 6.95m 2
7 # 710 McCormack, Rae 12 6.93m 1
8 # 1699 Gowland, Jacob 12 6.79m 2
9 # 2321 Harrington, Hugo 12 6.78m 2
10 # 2069 McIntyre, Ethan 12 6.72m 2
10 # 1800 McHugh, Otis 12 6.72m 2
12 # 1886 Hopman, Bryson 12 6.57m 2
13 # 1547 Prowse, Alfred 12 6.53m 1
14 # 2781 Medenis, Druvis 12 6.52m 2
14 # 1615 Waiariki-Wilson, 12 6.52m 1
16 # 541 Wagner, Samuel 12 6.49m 1
17 # 1533 Harvey, Max 12 6.45m 1
18 # 1441 Klemmer, Sebastia 12 6.40m 1
19 # 1705 Kostenko, Daniil 12 6.34m 2
20 # 1797 Greenwood, Levi 12 6.32m 2
21 # 2083 Weenink, Lachie 12 6.31m 2
22 # 1897 Torkington, Lee 12 6.24m 2
23 # 1067 George, Logan 12 6.22m 1
24 # 811 Utsiwegota, Josep 12 6.10m 1
25 # 1065 Fisher, Luke 12 6.04m 1
26 # 2157 Lowther, Ryan 12 5.99m 2
27 # 1172 Ward, Jack 12 5.96m 1
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Boys 12 Shot Put 3kg (continued)
28 # 609 Edwards, Kale 12 5.93m 1
29 # 529 Fitzsimons, Liam 12 5.89m 1
30 # 616 Matot, Jur 12 5.80m 1
31 # 2244 Rushby, Cooper 12 5.78m 2
32 # 1602 Harriot, Caleb 12 5.77m 1
33 # 2696 Vaughan, Archie 12 5.72m 2
33 # 986 Mortensen, Marcus 12 5.72m 1
35 # 801 Luangrathbandit, 12 5.63m 1
36 # 2609 White, Adam 12 5.62m 2
37 # 2525 Stanworth, Riley 12 5.60m 2
38 # 1338 Georgiou, Harry 12 5.55m 1
39 # 2425 Johnston, Lachlan 12 5.52m 2
40 # 983 Lloyd, Jayden 12 5.45m 1
41 4 2522 Sligar, Anthony 12 5.19m 2
42 4 1350 Ta'ala, Caleb 12 5.18m 1
43 # 2331 Schwarz, James 12 5.02m 2
44 # 2593 Fernando, Kurukul 12 3.67m 2
Boys 13 Shot Put 3kg
13 Belconnen: B 7.89m 18/08/2022 Tighe Veal
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 1698 Chen, Ian 13 7.47m 2
Boys 10 Year Olds Discus Throw 500gm
Belconnen: B 25.51m 20/08/2015 Owen Hromow
Name Age Team Finals H#
1 # 531 Gunnam, Mahi 10 18.60m 1
2 # 2774 Donaldson, Jack 10 18.06m 2
3 # 985 Macintyre, Eddie 10 17.93m 1
4 4 1539 Maili Mcrae, Will 10 17.45m 2
5 # 2773 Churches, Ben 10 17.19%m 2
6 # 709 Lieschke, Saxon 10 17.10m 1
7 # 1794 Freeman, KJ 10 16.95m 2
8 # 1616 Watterson, Ryan 10 16.85m 2
9 # 797 Ferdinand, Andy 10 16.82m 1
10 # 1063 Ellis, Lucas 10 16.66m 1
11 # 2417 Brown, Kobe 10 16.45m 2
12 # 715 Nichols, Liam 10 16.33m 1
12 # 2418 Carey, Lucas 10 16.33m 2
14 # 887 Appeldorff, Max 10 16.09m 1
15 # 1163 Insha, Hamood 10 15.86m 1
16 # 904 Shepard, Austin 10 15.53m 1
17 # 1075 Main, Lachlan 10 15.52m 1
18 # 1884 Delaney, Kobe 10 15.20m 2
19 # 2079 Te Moananui, Marc 10 15.04m 2
20 # 1700 Groarke, Jack 10 14.91m 2
21 # 1606 Momcilovic, Olive 10 14.78m 2
22 # 1708 Ng, Jacob 10 14.52m 2
23 # 2153 Gyles, Xavier 10 14.15m 2
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Results

Boys 10 Year Olds Discus Throw 500gm (continued)
23 # 1543 Newman Waddell, K 10 14.15m 2
25 # 610 Knudsen, Cody 10 14.06m 1
26 # 2504 Anderson, Darcy 10 13.92m 2
27 # 1805 Rolf, Kyran 10 13.73m 2
28 # 2060 Eyers, Oscar 10 13.27m 2
29 # 1885 Donegan, Jack 10 13.19m 2
30 # 1344 manley, Fox 10 12.70m 1
31 # 1346 Neiberding, Tobie 10 12.35m 1
32 # 2519 Niquet, Daniel 10 12.14m 2
33 # 800 Kerns, Harry 10 12.03m 1
34 # 981 Fletcher, Callum 10 9.85m 1
35 # 1240 Mohammad Almohama 10 9.45m 1
Boys 11 Year Olds Discus Throw 750gm

Belconnen: B 25.41m 9/08/2016 Owen Hromow

Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 902 Pipe, Jimmy 11 17.18m 1
2 # 1342 Kerslake, Raffert 11 17.02m 1
3 # 0537 Regan, Eli 11 16.92m 1
4 # 2770 Bale, Alex 11 16.88m 2
5 # 523 Biddle, Phoenix 11 16.40m 1
6 # 1896 Swirepik, James 11 16.37m 2
7 # 1790 Beasley, Zach 11 16.15m 2
8 # 1531 Halvorsen, Lukas 11 15.96m 1
9 # 1552 Taylor, Marcus 11 15.50m 1
10 # 1156 D'Amato, Campbell 11 14.85m 1
11 # 2506 Antonio, Ryl 11 14.64m 2
12 # 1427 Allen, Eddie 11 14.5%9m 1
13 # 1812 Wise, Alastair 11 14.49m 2
14 # 889 Brettell, Lachlan 11 14.43m 1
15 # 716 Pados, Toby 11 14.00m 1
16 # 1607 Nagpal, Pranav 11 13.97m 2
17 # 2164 Tuipeatau, Uasi 11 13.87m 2
18 # 1706 Kostenko, Nikita 11 13.84m 2
19 # 2786 Scott, Caden 11 13.79m 2
20 # 1165 Mueck, Jai 11 13.72m 1
21 # 2524 Stanworth, Flynn 11 13.47m 2
22 # 1349 Stephen, Tyler 11 13.09m 1
22 # 2084 Wilton, Aiden 11 13.09m 2
22 # 1069 Golledge, Lucas 11 13.09m 1
25 # 1076 Maslin, Oliver 11 12.92m 1
26 # 2430 O'Connor, Gus 11 12.87m 2
27 # 618 Orlowski, Keita 11 12.63m 1
28 # 908 Taufoou - Nutieme 11 12.06m 1
29 # 796 Eljuga, Nikolas 11 11.74m 1
30 # 976 Cootes, Blake 11 11.50m 1
31 # 978 Davey, Alex 11 11.34m 1
32 # 1605 Le, Dan 11 10.85m 2
33 # 1883 Delaney, Anthony 11 10.37m 2
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Boys 12 Discus Throw 750gm & lkg

12 Belconnen: B 25.97m 22/08/2017 Ethan Ayodele

Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 1067 George, Logan 12 20.98m 1

2 # 702 Afamasaga, Enrico 12 20.79m 1

3 # 2075 Saunderson, Austi 12 19.95m 2

4 # 1064 Farmer, Colby 12 19.15m 1

5 # 2772 Burton, Vin 12 18.70m 2

5 # 896 Hughes- Maher, Ar 12 18.70m 1

7 # 2783 Mutai, Ian 12 18.54m 2

8 # 1615 Waiariki-Wilson, 12 18.03m 2

9 # 1151 Amini-Yazdeli, Ko 12 17.94m 1

10 # 1558 Wangchuk, Gyatso 12 16.94m 1
11 # 1704 Henry, Aidan 12 16.65m 2
12 # 1886 Hopman, Bryson 12 16.04m 2
13 # 1154 Crabb, Cody 12 15.74m 1
14 # 1711 Porter, Archie 12 15.73m 2
15 # 536 Pickering, Joel 12 15.11m 1
16 # 1793 Fisher, Cameron 12 15.00m 2
17 # 899 Mongan, Thomas 12 14.96m 1
18 # 613 Manar, Zaid 12 14.83m 1
19 # 712 Montes, Michael 12 14.61m 1
20 # 2244 Rushby, Cooper 12 14.03m 2
21 # 975 Chapelli, Matt 12 13.98m 1
22 # 986 Mortensen, Marcus 12 13.36m 1
23 # 526 Demoor, Hayden 12 13.29%9m 1
24 # 2329 Perkins, Joshua 12 13.21m 2
25 # 1795 Gelonesi, Krusoe 12 13.17m 2
25 # 799 Green, Reuben 12 13.17m 1
27 # 1446 Tandy, Jasper 12 13.12m 1
28 # 2157 Lowther, Ryan 12 12.94m 2
29 # 2150 Byrne, Ajay 12 11.66m 2
30 # 1347 Newman, Benjamin 12 11.61m 1
31 # 1246 Pelzang, Thuckten 12 10.28m 1
-- # 1338 Georgiou, Harry 12 ND 1
-— # 1547 Prowse, Alfred 12 ND 1
-- # 1533 Harvey, Max 12 ND 1

Boys 13 Discus Throw 750gm & lkg

13 Belconnen: B 18.19m 18/08/2022 Tighe Veal
Name Age Team Finals H#

1 # 1698 Chen, Ian 13 16.62m 2
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